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EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM BERN
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Total
1 |EP La Neuveville 31.050 4| 35300 1| 28.500 2| 36.100 1|  130.950| *
Estelle BOGDANOVIC 2016  [La Neuveville BE |50 15550 [850 17.850 [7.00 15400 [9.00 18.100 |3050 66.900
Inés VOGT 2016  [La Neuveville BE |50 15500 [850 17.450 [600 13.100 [9.00 18.000 |2950 64.050

2 |EP Gym Center Emme 2 31.225 1| 34.400 2| 28700 1| 31750 4|  126.075| *
Vanessa WUHTRICH 2016 |Gym Center Emme BE |50 15500 [850 17.650 [600 14.100 [9.00 16.050 |2950 63.300
Lilia LASKOVA 2016 | Gym Center Emme BE |50 15725 |750 16.750 [7.50 14.600 |[s00 15700 |2900 62.775

3 |EP KUTU Uetendorf 1 31.100 3| 31.300 3| 28.100 3| 33.400 3|  123.900| *
Emilia ERAT 2015  |KUTU Uetendorf BE |50 15550 |650 15.450 [650 15100 [9.00 16.900 |2800 63.000
Nima USMAN 2016 |KUTU Uetendorf BE |50 15550 |650 15.850 [600 13.000 |[7.50 4756 |2600 59.150
Shalom MAHARENA 2016 |KUTU Uetendorf BE  [500 14975 |[350 9350 |[s50 $2:806 [9.00 16.500 |2400 53.625

4 |EPGymBeo1 31.175 2| 29.700 5| 26.400 4| 34.200 2|  121.475
Tiara KAILASANATHAN 2016 |Gym Beo BE |30 45500 |60 14.400 [5.00 13.600 [9.00 17.450 |2650 60.950
Luisa BERGER 2016 |Gym Beo BE |33 15575 |[ss0 43:650 [s500 4960 [9.00 16750 |2550 57.875
Alia LOBSIGER 2016  |Gym Beo BE |50 15600 [650 15300 |[s00 12.800 |[7.00 $3:886 |2450 57.500

5 |EP KUTU Uetendorf 2 30.350 5| 27.600 6| 25.900 5| 28.700 6|  112.550
Talin DAOUD 2015  |KUTU Uetendorf BE |50 15300 [450 32456 [550 12.600 [9.00 15.550 |2500 55.900
Amira WENGER 2017 |KUTU Uetendorf BE |50 15.050 |650 14.400 |[s50 13.300 |[7.00 13.150 |2500 55.900
Alithea AUGUSTINY 2017 |KUTU Uetendorf BE |33 14725 |[ss0 13.200 [500 4860 (450 41200 2100 50.925

6 |EP GymBeo 2 30.325 6| 26.350 7| 25.500 7| 29.900 5|  112.075
Lynn OEHLKE 2016  |Gym Beo BE |50 15200 [450 3756 [500 12.400 [9.00 16450 |2450 55.800
Soraja KNUBEL 2016 |Gym Beo BE |50 4975 |[s50 14200 |[s00 42306 [600 13.450 |2250 54.925
Joana BERGER 2016  |Gym Beo BE |50 15.125 |450 12150 [500 13.100 |[600 $2:660 |2150 52.975

7 |EP Gym Center Emme 1 30.000 7| 29.950 4| 25.900 5| 24.800 7|  110.650
Aliya WOLF 2016 | Gym Center Emme BE |20 14725 |650 15200 |[s550 13.500 |[550 12.500 |2300 55.925
Lenya WOLF 2016 | Gym Center Emme BE |50 15275 |600 14.750 [500 12.400 |[s50 12.300 |2250 54.725
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EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM GASTE
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Total
1 |EP DTV Kiissnacht 31.225 1| 35.800 1| 30.000 1| 34.400 1|  131.425| *
Liv STERKI 2016 [DTV Kiissnacht sz |5% 15525 |850 18.050 [650 14.800 [9.00 17.400 |3000 65.775
Elisa OKONIEWSKI 2016 [DTV Kiissnacht sz |5% 15700 |ss0 17.750 [7.00 15200 [9.00 17.000 |3050 65.650
Rianna RAIKKONEN 2017 [DTV Kiissnacht sz 3% 15375 |[750 16:360 [550 116060 (000 15700 2800 58.975
2 |EP NKL Liestal 2 31.025 3| 33.550 2| 28.700 2| 30.250 2|  123.525| *
Leona GYGER 2016 [TV Gelterkinden / RLZ NKL Lieftal BL  |390 15.675 |7.50 16.950 [7.50 16.100 850 16.950 |2950 65.675
Inés WAHL 2016 [RLZ NKL Liestal BL |50 15350 |[7.50 16.600 |[s50 12.600 |650 13300 |[2550 57.850

3 |EP NKL Liestal 1 29.300 4| 32.050 3| 26.600 3| 28.800 3|  116.750
Alea GRIEDER 2016 [RLZ NKL Liestal BL |50 14700 [650 15700 [6.00 13.600 |7.00 14.900 [25.50 58.900
Flavia MARRA 2016 [RLZ NKL Liestal BL |20 14600 |[750 16.350 |[500 13.000 |650 13.900 |[2450 57.850

4 |EP GA Chablais 31.200 2| 29.050 4| 26.300 4| 28.350 4|  114.900
Mélissa WEINMANN 2016 | GA Chablais WD 3% 15575 |6s0 14.850 500 13.300 |650 14.000 |2400 57.725
Rose DELADOEY 2016 [ GA Chablais WD 3% 15625 |50 14200 500 13.000 |7.00 14.350 [2450 57.175
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EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Total
1 |Estelle BOGDANOVIC 2016  |La Neuveville BE  |50015.550 8|8:5017.850 2|7.0015.400 2|9.0018.100 1|30.50 66.900
2 |Liv STERKI 2016 [DTV Kiissnacht sz |50 15.525 11850 18.050 1|60 14.800 5[9.0017.400 4|30.00 65.775
3 |Leona GYGER 2016 [TV Gelterkinden / RLZ NKL Liestdl ~ BL |30 15.675 3|7.5016.950 6|7.5016.100 1|850 16.950 6|29.50 65.675
4 |Elisa OKONIEWSKI 2016 [DTV Kiissnacht sz |5%015.700 2|85017.750 3|7.0015.200 3|9.0017.000 5|30.50 65.650
5 |InésVOGT 2016  [La Neuveville BE  |50015.500 12850 17.450 5|6.00 13.100 139.00 18.000 2|29.50 64.050
6 |vanessa WUHTRICH 2016 | Gym Center Emme BE  |50015.500 12850 17.650 4|6.0014.100 7|9.00 16.050 11|29.50 63.300
7 |Emilia ERAT 2015 |KUTU Uetendorf BE  |50015.550 8|60 15.450 13650 15.100 4|9.00 16.900 7|28.00 63.000
8 [Lilia LASKOVA 2016 | Gym Center Emme BE  |50015.725 1|75016.750 7|7.50 14.600 6|8.00 15.700 12|29.00 62.775
9 |Tiara KAILASANATHAN 2016  |Gym Beo BE |50 15.500 12|6:50 14.400 18]5.00 13.600 8|9.0017.450 3|26.50 60.950
10 |Nima USMAN 2016 |KUTU Uetendorf BE  |50015.550 8|60 15.850 11]6.00 13.000 15 |7.50 14.750 16| 26.00 59.150
11 |Rianna RAIKKONEN 2017 |DTV Kiissnacht sz |55 15.375 15750 16.300 10| 550 11.600 27 |9.00 15.700 12| 28.00 58.975
12 |Alea GRIEDER 2016 [RLZ NKL Liestal BL |59 14.700 26| 650 15.700 12| 6.00 13.600 8|7.00 14.900 15|25.50 58.900
13 |Luisa BERGER 2016  |Gym Beo BE  |50015.575 6|5:5013.650 22|5.00 11.900 25[9.00 16.750 8|25.50 57.875
14 |Inés WAHL 2016 |RLZ NKL Liestal BL  [3%015.350 16(7.5016.600 8|5.5012.600 20 |6.50 13.300 22| 25.50 57.850
15 |Flavia MARRA 2016 [RLZ NKL Liestal BL  |29014.60027|7.50 16.350 9|5.00 13.000 15650 13.900 19| 24.50 57.850
16 |Mélissa WEINMANN 2016 [GA Chablais WD |58 15,575 6|60 14.850 16|5.00 13.300 11 |6.50 14.000 18| 24.00 57.725
17 |Alia LOBSIGER 2016  |Gym Beo BE  |50015.600 5|60 15.300 14]5.00 12.800 18|7.00 13.800 20| 24.50 57.500
18 |Rose DELADOEY 2016 [ GA Chablais WD |58 15,625 4|60 14.200 20|5.00 13.000 15 |7.00 14.350 17| 24.50 57.175
19 |Aliya WOLF 2016 | Gym Center Emme BE  |20014.725 246550 15.200 15| 5.50 13.500 10 |5.50 12.500 25| 23.00 55.925
20 |Talin DAOUD 2015  |KUTU Uetendorf BE |50 15.300 17450 12.450 24| 550 12.600 20 |9.00 15.550 14| 25.00 55.900
21 |Amira WENGER 2017 |KUTU Uetendorf BE |59 15.050 21650 14.400 18|5.50 13.300 11 |7.00 13.150 23| 25.00 55.900
22 |Lynn OEHLKE 2016 |Gym Beo BE  |50015.200 19450 11.750 26| 5.00 12.400 22 9.00 16.450 10| 24.50 55.800
23 |Soraja KNUBEL 2016 | Gym Beo BE |59 14.975 22|50 14.200 20| 5.00 12.300 24 |6.00 13.450 21| 22.50 54.925
24 |Lenya WOLF 2016 | Gym Center Emme BE |50 15.275 186.00 14.750 17| 5.00 12.400 22 5.50 12.300 26| 22.50 54.725
25 |Shalom MAHARENA 2016 |KUTU Uetendorf BE  |50014.97522|350 9.350 27|50 12.800 189.00 16.500 9|24.00 53.625
26 |Joana BERGER 2016 |Gym Beo BE |50 15.125 20450 12.150 25|5.00 13.100 13 |6.00 12.600 24| 21.50 52.975
27 |Alithea AUGUSTINY 2017 |KUTU Uetendorf BE  |59014.725 24|5.50 13.200 23| 5.00 11.800 26 [4.50 11.200 27 | 21.00 50.925
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Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Pen. Total
1 (P1BTVBern1l 26.850 1 24.000 1 28.250 1t 27.050 1 106.150( *
Giulia AQUINO PERREIRA| 2014 BTV Bern/RLZ Bern BE 4.00 13.550 5.50 13.400 5.50 14.300 5.50 14.350 20.50  55.600
Naemi SCHWANDER 2014 [BTV Bern/RLZ Bern BE 4.00 12450 |4.00 10.600 |550 13.950 [5.00 12.700 18.50  49.700
Julie LEHMANN 2014 BTV Bern BE 4.00 13.300 4.00 16456 5.00 12106 |4.00 11766 17.00 47.550
2 |P1 Gym Center Emme ] 26.050 6 22,950 2 25.350 2 25.450 3 99.800| *
Nahimana KOCHER 2014 Gym Center Emme/RLZ Bgrn  BE 4.00 12.750 5.50 12.300 5.50 13.900 5.50 13.500 20.50 52.450
Samija PAULIL 2014 [Gym Center Emme BE 400 13.300 [3.50 10.650 |4.00 11.450 [4.00 11.950 1550  47.350
Maia SCHWEINGRUBER 2015 [Gym Center Emme BE 400 12400 (300 7656 |[350 8960 (350 8850 14.00  37.200
3 |P1GymBeo1l 26.800 2 21.300 3 23.500 4 26.100 2 97.700| *
Annalou LOHRI 2014 [Gym Beo BE 4.00 13.700 |4.00 10.800 |4.50 187068 [4.50 12656 17.00  47.850
Alisha MACDONALD 2014 [Gym Beo BE 400 13.100 (400 10.500 [4.00 11.150 ([4.50 13.100 16.50  47.850
Alessia TSCHANZ 2014 [Gym Beo BE 400 12980 (500 83060 [450 12.350 [4.50 13.000 18.00  46.550
4 |P1KUTU Uetendorf 1 25.650 7 20.850 4 23.200 5 25.250 4 94.950| *
Ella JAKOB 2014 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 400 12,500 (4.00 10.250 [4.50 11.650 |5.50 13.250 18.00  47.650
Emilia MEIER 2015 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 400 13.150 (450 9958 [4.50 #4568 [4.50 12.000 17.50  46.550
Romy MESSERLI 2013 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 400 12300 [4.00 10.600 [4.50 11.550 [4.00 18-656 16.50  45.100
5 |P1Gym Beo 2 26.800 2 20.250 5 22.350 7 23.950 ¢© 93.350| *
Amy BRONNIMANN 2015 [Gym Beo BE 4.00 13.200 |5.00 10.050 |4.50 10.850 [4.00 12.150 17.50  46.250
Stefanie SANWALD 2014 [Gym Beo BE 400 12356 [4.00 10.200 [450 11.500 [4.00 18-500 16.50  44.550
Giulia BOSS 2014 [Gym Beo BE 400 13.600 (350 8366 [450 16:808 [4.50 11.800 16.50  44.500
6 P1 KUTU Uetendorf 2 25.050 10 19.550 7 23.200 5 24.450 5 92.250| *
Enna GRODE 2014 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 400 12.850 (400 9.600 |550 11.100 |5.50 13.250 19.00  46.800
Julie SPATI 2013 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 400 +2106 (400 9.950 [4.50 12.100 [4.50 11.200 17.00  45.350
Jana PULVER 2013 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 400 12.200 (350 8866 [400 9:660 [4.00 16:900 1550  40.700
7 |P1 KUTU Uetendorf 3 26.700 4 18.800 38 23.850 3 22.400 9 91.750
Magdalena RADONJIC 2014 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 400 13.400 (350 8356 450 11.950 ([4.50 11.850 16.50  45.550
Liah GARTL 2014 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 400 +2456 ([3.50 10.050 [4.50 11.900 [4.00 10.550 16.00  44.950
Noelia GARCIA 2014 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 400 13.300 (350 8.750 [4.50 #5568 [4.00 16:460 16.00  44.000
8 P1 KUTU Uetendorf 4 26.250 5 18.700 9 20.350 11 23.550 7 88.850
Zahra WENGER 2013 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 400 13.550 (400 9.900 |[3.00 83686 [450 12.250 1550  44.000
Josephine DESVOIGNES 2013 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 400 12.700 |350 8.800 |4.50 11.050 [4.00 11.300 16.00  43.850
Aviyah MAHARJAN 2015 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 400 +1+956 (350 7486 [400 9.300 |[3.50 9166 15.00 37.750
9 P1TZO 1 25.050 10 20.250 5 21.550 9 19.750 14 86.600
Fenja ROMPF 2015 [TzO BE 4.00 13.000 |550 13.400 |4.50 11.700 [4.00 10.900 18.00  49.000
Florence VON ARX 2014 (TzO BE 4.00 12.050 3.50 6.850 450 9.850 350 8.850 1550  37.600
Amelia FANDINO 2015 [TzO BE 400 $1300 (350 6750 350 9260 ([3.00 7866 14.00  35.050
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Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Pen. Total
10 (P1 BTV Bern2 25.500 8 16.050 10 21.800 8 20.900 11 84.250
Helena WAGNER 2015 [BTV Bern BE 400 12150 (350 7186 |450 12.150 [4.00 11.200 16.00  42.600
Erina SPAHNI 2013 BTV Bern BE 400 12.800 (350 8.300 [400 89688 (350 9.700 1500  39.700
Najma KOLIC 2015 BTV Bern BE 4.00 12.700 350 7.750 4.00 9.650 350 8606 15.00 38.700
11 |P1GymBeo 3 25.200 9 14.500 12 19.400 12 22.950 8 82.050
Haily MANSER 2015 [Gym Beo BE 400 12.400 (350 8.050 [4.50 10.500 [4.00 10.900 16.00 41.850
Jelena GERBER 2015 [Gym Beo BE 400 12.800 (350 6.450 [450 8.900 [4.50 12.050 16.50  40.200
12 [P1 KUTU Uetendorf / Bienne Romande 1 24.000 14 15.600 11 18.700 13 21.000 10 79.300
Mia STRAETEN 2015 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 400 12,200 (350 8.300 [4.00 10.250 [4.00 9.850 15.50  40.600
Nayeli OKIE 2015 [Bienne Romande BE 400 11.800 [3.00 5358 [4.00 72060 [250 Z450 13.50  31.600
Sara MAHARENA 2014 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 000 6668 |[350 7.300 [4.00 8.450 |4.50 11.150 12.00  26.900
13 (P1BTVBern3 24.850 12 13.500 14 20.700 10 20.000 13 79.050
Ariane DE ARAUJO-LOUR® 2015 |BTV Bern BE 400 12.050 [3.00 5.900 [450 10.350 [4.00 10.600 1550  38.900
Nora HASLER 2013 BTV Bern BE 400 12.800 (350 7.600 |[3.00 88688 [350 9.400 1400  38.600
Aurelia WAGNER 2015 [BTV Bern BE 400 ++450 (300 5756 [400 10.350 ([3.00 8250 1400  35.800
14 |P1 KUTU Uetendorf 5 23.950 15 14.150 13 15.500 15 20.150 12 73.750
Daisy PFISTER 2015 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 400 12.200 (350 7.150 |350 8.600 [4.00 11.300 1500  39.250
Lara STRAUBHAAR 2014 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 400 11.750 (350 7.000 |[350 6.900 (350 8.850 1450  34.500
15 |P1BTVBern4 24.150 13 13.100 15 17.250 14 16.000 15 70.500
Alisha ZAUGG 2015 [BTV Bern BE 400 11.400 (3.00 6.300 [400 8.600 [250 9.100 13.50  35.400
Marua MENASRIA 2015 BTV Bern BE 4.00 12.750 3.50 6.800 3.00 8.650 250 6.900 13.00 35.100
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Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Pen. Total
1 |P1FSG Versoix 1 27.150 3 26.200 2 27.650 2 27.400 1 108.400| *
Evelyn ERNST 2014 |AGG CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.00 13.550 |5.50 13.500 |5.50 13.950 [5.50 13456 20.50  54.450
Inés GAMEIRO 2014 |AGG CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.00 13.600 |450 %600 |4.50 $3:368 [5.50 13.900 18.50  53.400
Bianca SAMPAIO RODRIGUER014 [AGG CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.00 43:360 |450 12,700 |550 13.700 [5.50 13.500 19.50  53.200
2 (P1FSG Versoix 2 27.250 1 26.800 1 27.000 3 27.300 2 108.350| *
Eléna GREGOIRE 2014 |AGG CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.00 13.800 |550 13.600 |5.50 14.000 [5.50 13.800 20.50  55.200
Ines REDECKER 2015 [AGG CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.00 13.450 |550 13.200 |5.50 13.000 [5.50 12856 20.50  52.500
Mélina TITTEL 2015 |AGG CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.00 13-150 |550 42550 |4.50 $2:658 [5.50 13.500 19.50 51.850
3 |P1 BTV Basel / Regio Basel 1 27.200 2 26.150 3 27.700 1 26.750 3 107.800| *
Amy ROHRER 2014 Regio Basel / RLZ NKL Liestal BL 4.00 13.650 5.50 13.100 5.50 13.950 5.50 14.050 20.50 54.750
Maila COULIN 2015 BTV Basel / RLZ NKL Liestal BS 4.00 13.550 5.50 13.050 450 ++766 [4.50 12.700 1850 51.000
Giulia FEDERICO 2014 Regio Basel / RLZ NKL Liestal BL 4.00 43350 [4.00 16650 5.50 13.750 450 12150 18.00 49.900
4 |P1FSG Lancy1 26.650 5 23.500 4 25.000 5 26.100 4 101.250| *
Sidney TRENTADUE 2014 |AGG FSG Lancy GE 4.00 13.150 |4.00 11.550 |4.00 #5068 [5.50 13.650 17.50  49.850
Elena MARIANO 2014 |AGG FSG Lancy GE 4.00 12750 450 11.950 |4.50 12.300 [4.50 12.450 17.50  49.450
Prune LAMARE 2014 |AGG FSG Lancy GE 400 13.500 |350 9260 |4.50 12.700 [4.50 12-666 16.50  47.400
5 |P1 Gym Serriéres 1 26.800 4 23.200 5 25.700 4 25.050 5 100.750
Marilou GABL 2015 | Gym Serrieres NE 4.00 13.400 |4.00 11.300 |500 12.450 [5.50 13.000 18.50  50.150
Soline CHAVANNE 2013 | Gym Serrieres NE 4.00 13200 |3.50 46:380 |550 13.250 [4.50 12-666 17.50  48.750
Séfora LAMBERCIER 2014 | Gym Serrieres NE 4.00 13.400 |550 11.900 |4.00 16488 [4.50 12.050 18.00  47.750
6 |P1FSG Versoix 3 25.600 9 20.650 6 23.500 7 24.150 7 93.900
Lorena PAPARISTO 2015 |AGG CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.00 12.700 |5.00 10.050 |4.50 11.350 [5.50 13.250 19.00  47.350
Kyara RODRIGUES BARBAGLIED15 [AGG CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.00 12.900 |5.00 10.600 |4.50 12.150 [3.50 10.900 17.00  46.550
7 |P1FSG Lancy 2 26.100 7 19.200 8 23.000 9 24.450 6 92.750
Clara LE MARTELOT 2014 |AGG FSG Lancy GE 4.00 13.100 |5.00 10.400 |550 12.600 [4.50 11.850 19.00  47.950
Mila Lux FORTIS 2014 |AGG FSG Lancy GE 400 12960 |350 8.800 [4.00 10.400 [4.50 11266 16.00  43.300
Elena DA COSTA 2014 |AGG FSG Lancy GE 400 13.000 [350 #6580 |450 9758 [5.50 12.600 17.50  43.000
8 |P1 Gym Serriéres 2 26.500 6 19.550 7 24.900 6 21.000 9 91.950
Lya PERRENOUD 2014 Gym Serrieres NE 4.00 13.100 3.50 10.050 5.50 13.000 3.50 10:406 16.50  46.550
Eléa GREMAUX 2013 | Gym Serrieres NE 400 12:650 [350 86060 |450 11.900 [3.50 10.400 1550  43.550
Keila Alves BONFIM 2014 | Gym Serrieres NE 4.00 13.400 [350 9.500 |4.00 9768 [4.00 10.600 1550  43.200
9 |P1 Regio Basel 2 26.050 8 18.150 10 23.150 8 23.600 8 90.950
Annika PLATTNER 2015 Regio Basel / RLZ NKL Liestal BL 4.00 12.800 3.50 9.350 4.50 11.800 4.00 11.650 16.00 45.600
Muriel BRAND 2015 Regio Basel / RLZ NKL Liestal BL 4.00 13.250 3.50 8.800 4.00 11.350 3.50 19:960 15.00 44.300
Diane PLATZER 2015 Regio Basel / RLZ NKL Liestal BL 4.00 11406 350 8166 |4.50 18560 |4.50 11.950 16.50  41.950
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PROGRAMM 1 GASTE
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Pen. Total
10 |P1 Regio Basel 3 25.450 10 19.150 9 21.000 10 20.900 10 86.500
Noah HALBEISEN 2015 Regio Basel / RLZ NKL Liestal BL 4.00 12.950 5.00 10.000 4.00 10.600 4.00 11.000 17.00 44.550
Soléa PRETOT 2015 Regio Basel / RLZ NKL Liestal BL 4.00 12.500 3.50 9.150 450 9:666 [4.00 9.900 16.00 41.150
Annika BURKI 2015 Regio Basel / RLZ NKL Liestal BL 4.00 12106 350 8456 |4.00 10.400 3.00 93166 1450  40.050
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PROGRAMM 1

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Pen. Total
1 |[Giulia AQUINO PERREIRA 2014 |BTV Bern/RLZ Bern BE 4,00 13.550 6]5.50 13.400 3]5.50 14.300 1|5.50 14.350 1 20.50 55.600
2 |Eléna GREGOIRE 2014 [AGG CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.0013.800 1|5.50 13.600 1]5.50 14.000 2|5.50 13.800 4 20.50 55.200
3 [Amy ROHRER 2014 Regio Basel / RLZ NKL Liestgq| BL 4.00 13.650 3]5.5013.100 6]5.5013.950 3|5.50 14.050 2 20.50 54.750
4 |Evelyn ERNST 2014 |AGG CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.0013.550 6]5.5013.500 2|5.5013.950 3(5.50 13.450 9 20.50 54.450
5 |Inés GAMEIRO 2014 |AGG CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.00 13.600 4|4.50 12.600 9]4.5013.300 9|5.5013.900 3 18.50 53.400
6 |Bianca SAMPAIO RODRIGUE®14 |AGG CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.00 13.300 17|4.50 12,700 8]5.50 13.700 8]5.50 13.500 6 19.50 53.200
7 |Ines REDECKER 2015 [AGG CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.00 13.450 11]5.50 13.200 5]5.50 13.000 11]5.50 12.850 16 20.50 52.500
8 |[Nahimana KOCHER 2014 [Gym Center Emme/RLZ Berr BE 4,00 12.750 41]5.50 12,300 11|5.50 13.900 6]5.50 13.500 6 20.50 52.450
9 |Mélina TITTEL 2015 |AGG CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.00 13.150 24| 5.50 12.550 10 {4.50 12.650 14| 5.50 13.500 6 19.50 51.850
10 |Maila COULIN 2015 BTV Basel / RLZ NKL Liestal BS 4.00 13.550 6]5.5013.050 7|4.5011.700 27|4.50 12.700 17 18.50 51.000
11 (|Marilou GABI 2015 | Gym Serrieres NE 4.00 13.400 12| 4.00 11.300 15 |5.00 12.450 16| 5.50 13.000 14 18.50 50.150
12 |Giulia FEDERICO 2014 Regio Basel / RLZ NKL Liestdq| BL 4.00 13.350 16|4.00 10.650 17|5.50 13.750 7|4.50 12.150 23 18.00 49.900
13 |Sidney TRENTADUE 2014 [AGG FSG Lancy GE 4.00 13.150 24|4.00 11.550 14|4.00 11.500 32|5.50 13.650 5 17.50 49.850
14 |Naemi SCHWANDER 2014 | BTV Bern/RLZ Bern BE 4.00 12.450 50|4.00 10.600 19|5.50 13.950 3|5.00 12.700 17 18.50 49.700
15 |Elena MARIANO 2014 |AGG FSG Lancy GE 4.00 12.750 41]4.50 11,950 12 |4.50 12.300 18 |4.50 12.450 21 17.50 49.450
16 |Fenja ROMPF 2015 [TzO BE 4.00 13.000 30| 5.50 13.400 3(4.50 11.700 27|4.00 10.900 45 18.00 49.000
17 (Soline CHAVANNE 2013 | Gym Serrieres NE 4.00 13.200 22|3.50 10.300 25 |5.50 13.250 10| 4.50 12.000 27 17.50 48.750
18 (Clara LE MARTELOT 2014 |AGG FSG Lancy GE 4.00 13.100 27]5.00 10.400 245.50 12.600 15| 4.50 11.850 32 19.00 47.950
19 |[Alisha MACDONALD 2014 [Gym Beo BE 4.00 13.100 27| 4.00 10.500 22 {4.00 11.150 38| 4.50 13.100 13 16.50 47.850
20 |Annalou LOHRI 2014 [Gym Beo BE 4.00 13.700 2[4.00 10.800 16 |4.50 10.700 43| 4.50 12.650 19 17.00 47.850
21 |Séfora LAMBERCIER 2014 | Gym Serrieres NE 4.00 13.400 125.50 11.900 13 |4.00 10.400 47| 4.50 12.050 25 18.00 47.750
22 |Ella JAKOB 2014 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 4.00 12.500 48 4.00 10.250 26 {4.50 11.650 29| 5.50 13.250 10 18.00 47.650
23 |Julie LEHMANN 2014 [BTV Bern BE 4.00 13.300 17 4.00 10.450 23 {5.00 12.100 21| 4.00 11.700 35 17.00 47.550
24 |Prune LAMARE 2014 |AGG FSG Lancy GE 4.00 13.500 10]3.50 9.200 40|4.50 12.700 13 |4.50 12.000 27 16.50 47.400
25 |Lorena PAPARISTO 2015 |AGG CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.00 12.700 44| 5.00 10.050 29 {4.50 11.350 36 | 5.50 13.250 10 19.00 47.350
26 |Samija PAULI 2014 [Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 13.300 17(3.50 10.650 17 {4.00 11.450 34| 4.00 11.950 30 15.50 47.350
27 |Enna GRODE 2014 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 4.00 12.850 36[4.00 9.600 375.50 11.100 39| 5.50 13.250 10 19.00 46.800
28 |Alessia TSCHANZ 2014 [Gym Beo BE 4.00 12.900 33| 5.00 8.300 49{4.50 12.350 17| 4.50 13.000 14 18.00 46.550
29 |Emilia MEIER 2015 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 4.00 13.150 24| 4.50 9.950 34 (4.50 11.450 34| 4.50 12.000 27 17.50 46.550
30 |Lya PERRENOUD 2014 | Gym Serrieres NE 4.00 13.100 27(3.50 10.050 29 |5.50 13.000 11 |3.50 10.400 55 16.50 46.550
31 |Kyara RODRIGUES BARBAGLIO5 |AGG CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.00 12.900 33| 5.00 10.600 19 |4.50 12.150 19|3.50 10.900 45 17.00 46.550
32 [Amy BRONNIMANN 2015 [Gym Beo BE 4.00 13.200 22| 5.00 10.050 29 {4.50 10.850 41| 4.00 12.150 23 17.50 46.250
33 |[Annika PLATTNER 2015 [Regio Basel / RLZ NKL Liestd| BL 4,00 12.800 37|3.50 9.350 39|4.50 11.800 264.00 11.650 36 16.00 45.600
34 |Magdalena RADONJIC 2014 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 4.00 13.400 12|3.50 8.350 48{4.50 11.950 23|4.50 11.850 32 16.50 45.550
35 [Julie SPATI 2013 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 4.0012.100 60[4.00 9.950 34(4.50 12.100 21| 4.50 11.200 40 17.00 45.350
36 |Romy MESSERLI 2013 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 4.00 12.300 55 4.00 10.600 19 {4.50 11.550 30| 4.00 10.650 50 16.50 45.100
37 |Liah GARTL 2014 [ KUTU Uetendorf BE 4.00 12.450 50| 3.50 10.050 29 {4.50 11.900 24| 4.00 10.550 53 16.00 44.950
38 |Noah HALBEISEN 2015 Regio Basel / RLZ NKL Liestdq| BL 4.00 12.950 325.00 10.000 33 |4.00 10.600 44 4.00 11.000 44 17.00 44.550
39 |Stefanie SANWALD 2014 |[Gym Beo BE 4.00 12.350 54|4.00 10.200 27 4.50 11.500 32| 4.00 10.500 54 16.50 44.550
40 |Giulia BOSS 2014 [Gym Beo BE 4.0013.600 4]3.50 8.300 49|4.50 10.800 42 |4.50 11.800 34 16.50 44.500
41 (Muriel BRAND 2015 [Regio Basel / RLZ NKL Liestd| BL 4,00 13.250 21|3.50 8.800 42|4.00 11.350 363.50 10.900 45 15.00 44.300
42 (Zahra WENGER 2013 [ KUTU Uetendorf BE 4.00 13.550 6(4.00 9.900 36(3.00 8.300 70|4.50 12.250 22 15.50 44.000
43 [Noelia GARCIA 2014 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 4.00 13.300 17|3.50 8.750 45{4.50 11.550 30| 4.00 10.400 55 16.00 44.000
44 |Josephine DESVOIGNES 2013 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 4.00 12.700 44|3.50 8.800 42{4.50 11.050 40| 4.00 11.300 38 16.00 43.850
45 |Eléa GREMAUX 2013 | Gym Serrieres NE 4.00 12.650 47(3.50 8.600 46 [4.50 11.900 24 3.50 10.400 55 15.50 43.550
46 |Mila Lux FORTIS 2014 |AGG FSG Lancy GE 4.00 12.900 33|3.50 8.800 42|4.00 10.400 47 |4.50 11.200 40 16.00 43.300
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47 |Keila Alves BONFIM 2014 | Gym Serrieres NE 4.00 13.400 12(3.50 9.500 38(4.00 9.700 55|4.00 10.600 51 15.50 43.200
48 |Elena DA COSTA 2014 |AGG FSG Lancy GE 4,00 13.000 30]3.50 7.650 57|4.50 9.750 545.50 12.600 20 17.50 43.000
49 (Helena WAGNER 2015 |[BTV Bern BE 4.0012.150 593.50 7.100 62{4.50 12.150 19 4.00 11.200 40 16.00 42.600
50 |Louise MATTHEY 2014 [ La Neuveville BE 4.00 11.900 65| 4.00 10.200 27 [4.00 8.500 68| 4.00 11.650 36 16.00 42.250
51 |Diane PLATZER 2015 [Regio Basel / RLZ NKL Liestd BL 4,00 11.400 69]3.50 8.100 53|4.50 10.500 45]4.50 11.950 30 16.50 41.950
52 |Haily MANSER 2015 [Gym Beo BE 4.00 12.400 52(3.50 8.050 54{4.50 10.500 45| 4.00 10.900 45 16.00 41.850
53 |Soléa PRETOT 2015 [Regio Basel / RLZ NKL Liestd BL 4,00 12.500 48]3.50 9.150 41|4.50 9.600 57]/4.00 9.900 58 16.00 41.150
54 |Jana PULVER 2013 [ KUTU Uetendorf BE 4.00 12.200 56{3.50 8.000 55(4.00 9.600 574.00 10.900 45 15.50 40.700
55 |Mia STRAETEN 2015 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 4.00 12.200 563.50 8.300 49 {4.00 10.250 52|4.00 9.850 59 15.50 40.600
56 |Jelena GERBER 2015 [Gym Beo BE 4.00 12.800 37(3.50 6.450 68|4.50 8.900 61 |4.50 12.050 25 16.50 40.200
57 |Annika BURKI 2015 [Regio Basel / RLZ NKL Liestd BL 4,00 12.100 60|3.50 8.450 47|4.00 10.400 47)3.00 9.100 62 14.50 40.050
58 |[Erina SPAHNI 2013 BTV Bern BE 4.00 12.800 37|3.50 8.300 49|4.00 8.900 61)3.50 9.700 60 15.00 39.700
59 [Daisy PFISTER 2015 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 4,00 12.200 56]3.50 7.150 61)3.50 8.600 66 |4.00 11.300 38 15.00 39.250
60 |Ariane DE ARAUJO-LOURD 2015 |BTV Bern BE 4.00 12.050 623.00 5.900 70 {4.50 10.350 50| 4.00 10.600 51 15.50 38.900
61 |Najma KOLIC 2015 BTV Bern BE 4.00 12.700 44|3.50 7.750 56 |4.00 9.650 563.50 8.600 68 15.00 38.700
62 |Nora HASLER 2013 [BTV Bern BE 4.0012.800 37|3.50 7.600 583.00 8.800 643.50 9.400 61 14.00 38.600
63 |Aviyah MAHARJAN 2015 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 4,00 11.950 64]3.50 7.400 59]4.00 9.30059(3.50 9.100 62 15.00 37.750
64 |(Florence VON ARX 2014 (TzO BE 4.00 12.050 623.50 6.850 65(4.50 9.850 53|3.50 8.850 65 15.50 37.600
65 |Maia SCHWEINGRUBER 2015 [Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 12.400 52]3.00 7.050 63)3.50 8.900 61(3.50 8.850 65 14.00 37.200
66 |Aurelia WAGNER 2015 |[BTV Bern BE 4.00 11.450 683.00 5.750 71{4.0010.350 503.00 8.250 69 14.00 35.800
67 |Alisha ZAUGG 2015 |[BTV Bern BE 4.00 11.400 69(3.00 6.300 694.00 8.600 66(2.50 9.100 62 13.50 35.400
68 |Marua MENASRIA 2015 ([BTV Bern BE 4.0012.750 41]3.50 6.800 66/3.00 8.650 65(2.50 6.900 72 13.00 35.100
69 |Amelia FANDINO 2015 [TzO BE 4.0011.300 71{3.50 6.750 67(3.50 9.200 60|3.00 7.800 70 14.00 35.050
70 |Lara STRAUBHAAR 2014 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 4.00 11.750 67(3.50 7.000 64(3.50 6.900 72|3.50 8.850 65 14.50 34.500
71 |Nayeli OKIE 2015 |[Bienne Romande BE 4.0011.800 663.00 5.150 72{4.00 7.200 71|2.50 7.450 71 13.50 31.600
72 |Sara MAHARENA 2014 [ KUTU Uetendorf BE 0.00 0.000 72(3.50 7.300 60]4.00 8.450 69]4.50 11.150 43 12.00 26.900
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Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Pen. Total
1 |P2 Gym Center Emme ] 26.550 2 25.300 2 25.500 1 26.950 1 104.300| *
Paula FLURI 2012 [Gym Center Emme BE 400 13.350 [5.00 13.100 |5.00 13.100 |5.50 13.600 19.50  53.150
Jill WINKENBACH 2012 |Gym Center Emme BE 400 13-150 |550 2400 |500 12.400 (550 13.350 20.00 51.000
Luisa FLURI 2012 [Gym Center Emme BE 400 13.200 [5.00 12.200 |500 #3606 |5.00 12656 19.00  48.750
2 (P2GymBeo1l 26.150 5 26.250 1 24.050 3 24.500 3 100.950| *
Fabienne WILDI 2013 Gym Beo/RLZ Bern BE 4.00 13.100 5.50 14.250 5.00 11.300 5.00 +1-856 19.50  50.500
Jana MARTHALER 2012 [Gym Beo BE 4.00 13.050 |550 12.000 |4.50 12.750 [5.00 12.550 19.00  50.350
Emily MACDONALD 2012 |[Gym Beo BE 400 12:600 |450 9980 [3.00 9758 [5.00 11.950 16.50  44.200
3 |P2 Gym Center Emme 2 26.200 4 20.900 7 24.150 2 24.600 2 95.850| *
Zoja ZOSS 2013 [Gym Center Emme/RLZ Bern  BE 400 13.200 (4.00 11.050 |5.00 12.650 |5.00 12.250 18.00  49.150
Winona KOCHER 2012 [Gym Center Emme BE 400 +2456 (450 9.850 [4.50 11.500 |5.50 12.350 18.50  46.150
Emma HOSTETTLER 2013 |[Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 13.000 |500 9680 |400 9668 (550 11660 18.50  43.200
4 |P2 KUTU Uetendorf 1 27.000 1 24.400 3 23.450 4 21.000 ° 95.850| *
Malena SAGUE-HERNANDEZ 2013 KUTU Uetendorf/RLZ Berr] BE 4.00 13.350 4.00 12.200 5.00 12.100 450 9.500 17.50 47.150
Kim SIEGENTHALER 2013 [ KUTU Uetendorf BE 400 12600 (500 12.200 [450 8858 [5.00 11.500 18.50  45.150
Linn GERTEIS 2013 KUTU Uetendorf/RLZ Berr BE 4.00 13.650 400 2506 |5.00 11.350 350 8856 16.50 45.100
5 |[P2 Gym Center Emme J 25.900 6 21.550 6 22.600 6 24.100 4 94.150| *
Lia GAMBARDELLA 2012 [Gym Center Emme BE 400 13.250 (500 9.950 [4.00 12.750 [5.50 12.850 18.50  48.800
Zoey GUGGISBERG 2013 [Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 12.650 |5.00 11.600 [3.50 9568 [5.00 16856 17.50  44.600
Aline MINDER 2013 [Gym Center Emme BE 400 12450 [350 9650 |400 9.850 [4.50 11.250 16.00  43.200
6 |P2TZzO1 26.400 3 21.800 5 19.850 8 22.750 6 90.800
Kim HUNZIKER 2013 [TzO BE 4.00 13.300 |450 12.300 |5.00 10.850 [5.00 12.200 18.50  48.650
Mia HUNZIKER 2013 [TzO BE 400 13.100 350 9.500 |500 9.000 [5.00 10.550 17.50  42.150
Greta WIDMANN 2012 (TzO BE 400 12:800 [3.00 9350 |[3.00 6758 [5.00 9256 15.00 38.150
7 |P2 KUTU Uetendorf 2 25.850 7 23.400 4 17.800 9 23.400 5 90.450
Emma-Sophie NOCKA 2012 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 400 12:860 |500 11.400 |400 8.300 [5.00 12.000 18.00  44.500
Emily SCHENK 2012 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 400 12,900 (350 9858 [3.50 9.500 |[5.00 11.400 16.00  43.650
Tjara BEKAVAC 2012 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 400 12.950 (500 12.000 [450 8258 [5.00 16-360 18.50  43.500
8 |P2BTVBern1l 25.150 8 18.550 8 23.300 5 20.350 10 87.350
Lia BINZ 2013 BTV Bern/RLZ Bern BE 4.00 12.600 3.00 10.000 5.50 12.450 3.50 10.400 16.00 45.450
Alissia REBER 2013 [BTV Bern BE 4.00 12.550 |3.00 8.550 |4.00 10.850 [4.00 9.950 15.00  41.900
Nael ZANGGER 2013 [BTV Bern BE 400 12500 |3.00 84060 |[3.00 6768 (250 5756 1250  33.350
9 |P2 KUTU Uetendorf 3 24.950 9 18.300 9 20.200 7 21.050 8 84.500
Nathalie MELLITZER 2013 [ KUTU Uetendorf BE 400 12.600 (350 8.750 550 11.600 [5.00 10.950 18.00  43.900
Lena NYFFENEGGER 2011 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 400 12.350 |3.00 9.550 |4.50 8.600 [5.00 10.100 16.50  40.600
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10 |P2 KUTU Uetendorf 4 24.800 10 18.150 10 17.250 10 21.850 7 82.050
Yara GERBER 2014 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 400 12.500 (400 9.150 |5.00 8.800 (550 11.500 18.50  41.950
Amy STRAETEN 2012 | KUTU Uetendorf BE 400 12250 300 8050 |[3.50 8.450 [5.00 10.350 1550  39.100
Simea STEINER 2012 | KUTU Uetendorf BE 400 12.300 350 9.000 |[3.50 5858 [5.00 9756 16.00  36.900
11 |P2BTVBern/ GymBeo¢ 1 24.450 11 15.650 11 14.300 11 16.300 11 70.700
Giulia VON GUNTEN 2012 Gym Beo BE 4.00 12.250 450 9.650 4.00 10.400 5.00 12.550 17.50  44.850
Emma SELJESON 2012 |BTV Bern BE 4.00 12.200 |2.00 6.000 |250 3.900 (250 3.750 11.00  25.850
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1 [P2FSG Versoix 1 27.150 1 26.000 1 26.500 2 27.350 1 107.000| *
Tessa SERAMONDI 2013 | AGG CCE FSG Versoix GE 400 13.650 [550 13.150 (550 13.600 [5.50 14.000 2050  54.400
Lana MONOD 2013 | AGG CCE FSG Versoix GE 400 13.500 [450 12.850 [550 12.900 [5.50 13356 19.50  52.600
Rosy THEVOZ 2013 | AGG CCE FSG Versoix GE 400 13:000 [400 16:808 [450 12456 (550 13.350 18.00  49.600
2 |P2 DTV Kiissnacht 1 26.450 2 24.000 4 27.950 1 24.100 5 102.500| *
Alena POLLINI 2013 | DTV Kiissnacht Sz 400 13.350 [500 13.100 (550 14.150 [5.50 13.200 20.00  53.800
Ella PELZER 2014 [ DTV Kissnacht Sz 400 13.100 (400 10.900 |550 13.800 [5.00 10.900 18.50  48.700
3 | P2 Regio Basel / BTV Basel 1 25.300 8 24.700 2 26.200 3 26.000 2 102.200| *
Lene HONIGMANN 2012 Regio Basel / RLZ NKL Liestal BL 4.00 12606 5.00 12.800 5.50 12-866 5.00 12.900 19.50 51.100
Anna-Lena VON GUNTEN 2013 BTV Basel / RLZ NKL Liestal BS 4.00 12.700 4.00 11.900 5.50 13.350 5.00 13.100 18.,50 51.050
Greta NOTHSTEIN 2013 Regio Basel / RLZ NKL Liestal BL 4.00 12.600 4.50 16-656 5.00 12.850 5.50 23506 19.00 47.850
4 |P2 Gym Serriéres 1 26.050 3 24.050 3 24.300 4 24.750 4 99.150| *
Candice RACLOZ 2012 | Gym Serrieres NE 400 13.000 [400 11.900 (550 12.650 [5.00 12.400 1850  49.950
Chloé WEBER 2012 | Gym Serrieres NE 4.00 13.050 |4.00 12,150 |4.50 11.650 [5.50 12.350 18.00  49.200
5 |P2FSG Montreux 1 25.850 4 23.300 5 23.700 5 24.850 3 97.700| *
Darya MONTIEENA 2012 FSG Montreux CEC VD 4.00 13.050 5.00 12.950 5.00 11.900 5.00 13.150 19.00 51.050
Jana ZENARI 2013 | FSG Montreux CEC VD 400 12.800 [3.50 10.350 [450 11.800 [4.50 11.700 16.50  46.650
6 |P2TSV Wiinnewil 1 25.450 5 19.450 8 22.400 8 23.050 6 90.350
Alina FILLISTORF 2012 | CCFR - TSV Wannewil FR 400 13.250 [3.50 10.500 [5.00 11.200 [4.50 11.900 17.00  46.850
Anna-Sofia SEEWER 2013 | CCFR - TSV Winnewil FR 400 12.200 [3.00 8.950 (500 11.200 [5.00 11.150 17.00  43.500
7 |P2 Gym Serriéres 2 25.350 7 20.700 6 22.450 7 20.250 9 88.750
Mélie ZWAHLEN 2013 | Gym Serrieres NE 4.00 12.550 |4.00 10.800 |4.50 10.700 [4.50 9.550 17.00  43.600
Kimé VON BUREN 2013 | Gym Serrieres NE 400 12.800 |400 9780 |4.50 11.750 [3.50 8156 16.00  42.400
Léna NICKIEL 2013 | Gym Serrieres NE 400 12:100 300 9.900 |[3.50 8368 [4.50 10.700 15.00  41.000
8 |P2FSG Versoix 2 25.450 5 18.950 9 21.400 9 22.200 7 88.000
Lalyssia BIANCHI 2013 | AGG CCE FSG Versoix GE 400 12.850 [550 12.100 (550 11.400 [5.50 12.500 2050  48.850
Alyssa SCHNEIDER 2013 | AGG CCE FSG Versoix GE 400 12.600 [350 6.850 (450 10.000 [4.50 9.700 1650  39.150
9 |P2TV Lenzburg 1 24.550 11 18.800 10 23.150 6 20.050 10 86.550
Amaya CACERES CHAVEZ| 2012 |TV Lenzburg AG 400 12,150 [500 9.600 [550 12.200 [4.50 9.600 19.00  43.550
Sara JOLA 2013 | TV Lenzburg AG 400 12.400 [350 9.200 [4.00 10.950 [4.00 10.450 1550  43.000
10 |P2 Regio Basel 1 24.700 10 17.750 11 17.600 12 21.800 8 81.850
Yara MUNTNER 2012 | Kutu-Regio-Basel BL 400 12,450 ([3.00 9.700 |3.50 10.250 |5.00 11.850 1550  44.250
Félicie GRAF 2013 | Kutu-Regio-Basel BL 400 12,250 [250 8.050 ([3.00 7.350 [4.00 9.950 1350  37.600
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11 |P2 Kutu Horgen 1 25.100 9 19.550 7 18.050 11 18.950 11 81.650
Annabelle WEIDHASE 2013 [ Kutu Horgen ZH 400 12.250 [3.00 9.850 [4.00 9.500 ([4.00 10.150 1500 41.750
Valentina DELL AGNOLO 2013 | Kutu Horgen ZH 400 12.850 [3.00 9350 |[3.50 8.550 [4.00 8.800 1450  39.550
Linn GESER 2013 | Kutu Horgen ZH 400 12260 300 9.700 |400 7366 [3.00 6566 14.00  35.700
12 |P2 TV Lenzburg 2 12.300 12 16.250 12 20.550 10 18.800 12 67.900
Elin MATHYS 2013 [TV Lenzburg AG 4.00 12.300 3.00 9.150 4.00 11.100 350 9.950 1450 42.500
Leana BRACK 2013 [TV Lenzburg AG 0.00 0.000 (250 7.100 (400 9.450 |3.50 8.850 10.00  25.400
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PROGRAMM 2

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Pen. Total
1 |Tessa SERAMONDI 2013 [AGG CCE FSG Versoix GE 4,00 13.650 1]5.5013.150 2|5.50 13.600 3|5.50 14.000 1 20.50 54.400
2 |Alena POLLINI 2013 [ DTV Kiissnacht Sz 4,00 13.350 4[5.0013.100 3(5.5014.150 1|5.5013.200 6 20.00 53.800
3 |Paula FLURI 2012 [Gym Center Emme BE 4.0013.350 4]5.0013.100 3|5.0013.100 5(5.50 13.600 2 19.50 53.150
4 |Lana MONOD 2013 [AGG CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.00 13.500 3|4.5012.850 6]5.5012.900 6]5.5013.350 3 19.50 52.600
5 Lene HONIGMANN 2012 Regio Basel / RLZ NKL Liestdq| BL 4.00 12.600 32|5.00 12,800 7|5.5012.800 8|5.0012.900 9 19.50 51.100
6 |Anna-Lena VON GUNTEN| 2013 BTV Basel / RLZ NKL Liestal BS 4.00 12.700 30|4.00 11,900 17|5.50 13.350 4|5.00 13.100 8 18.50 51.050
7 |Darya MONTIEENA 2012 | FSG Montreux CEC VD 4.00 13.050 16]5.00 12,950 5/5.00 11.900 185.00 13.150 7 19.00 51.050
8 |Jill WINKENBACH 2012 Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 13.150 12|5.50 12.100 13|5.00 12.400 15|5.50 13.350 3 20.00 51.000
9 Fabienne WILDI 2013 Gym Beo/RLZ Bern BE 4.00 13.100 13]5.50 14,250 1]5.0011.300 26|5.00 11.850 24 19.50 50.500
10 (Jana MARTHALER 2012 [Gym Beo BE 4.00 13.050 16| 5.50 12.000 15{4.50 12.750 9|5.00 12.550 11 19.00 50.350
11 |Candice RACLOZ 2012 | Gym Serrieres NE 4.00 13.000 194.00 11.900 17 |5.50 12.650 11| 5.00 12.400 14 18.50 49.950
12 |Rosy THEVOZ 2013 | AGG CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.00 13.000 19 4.00 10.800 24 |4.50 12.450 13|5.50 13.350 3 18.00 49.600
13 |Chloé WEBER 2012 | Gym Serrieres NE 4.00 13.050 16 {4.00 12.150 124.50 11.650 21 | 5.50 12.350 15 18.00 49.200
14 (Zoja ZOSS 2013 [ Gym Center Emme/RLZ Berr BE 4.00 13.200 10 4.00 11.050 22 {5.00 12.650 11|5.00 12.250 18 18.00 49.150
15 [Lalyssia BIANCHI 2013 [ AGG CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.00 12.850 24| 5.50 12.100 13 |5.50 11.400 24| 5.50 12.500 13 20.50 48.850
16 |Lia GAMBARDELLA 2012 [Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 13.250 8|5.00 9.950 30|4.0012.750 9|5.50 12.850 10 18.50 48.800
17 |Luisa FLURI 2012 [Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 13.200 10| 5.00 12.200 9{5.00 11.300 26| 5.00 12.050 20 19.00 48.750
18 |Ella PELZER 2014 [ DTV Kissnacht Sz 4.00 13.100 13| 4.00 10.900 23 {5.50 13.800 2|5.00 10.900 34 18.50 48.700
19 |Kim HUNZIKER 2013 [TzO BE 4.0013.300 7[4.5012.300 8{5.0010.850 32|5.0012.200 19 18.50 48.650
20 |Greta NOTHSTEIN 2013 Regio Basel / RLZ NKL Liestd| BL 4.00 12.600 32|4.50 10.050 28|5.00 12.850 7|5.50 12.350 15 19.00 47.850
21 [Malena SAGUE-HERNANDQEZ2013 KUTU Uetendorf/RLZ Bern BE 4.00 13.350 4]4.0012.200 9|5.0012.100 17|4.50 9.500 51 17.50 47.150
22 |Alina FILLISTORF 2012 [ CCFR - TSV Winnewil FR 4.00 13.250 8]3.50 10.500 26 |5.00 11.200 284.50 11.900 23 17.00 46.850
23 |Jana ZENARI 2013 | FSG Montreux CEC VD 4.00 12.800 26 3.50 10.350 27 {4.50 11.800 19| 4.50 11.700 26 16.50 46.650
24 |Winona KOCHER 2012 [Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 12.450 43| 4.50 9.850 33{4.50 11.500 23|5.50 12.350 15 18.50 46.150
25 |Lia BINZ 2013 BTV Bern/RLZ Bern BE 4,00 12.600 323.00 10.000 29 |5.50 12.450 13]3.50 10.400 39 16.00 45.450
26 |Kim SIEGENTHALER 2013 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 4.00 12.600 32]5.00 12.200 9|4.50 8.850 46(5.00 11.500 27 18.50 45.150
27 |Linn GERTEIS 2013 KUTU Uetendorf/RLZ Bern BE 4.00 13.650 1]4.0011.250 21|5.0011.350 25|3.50 8.850 53 16.50 45.100
28 |Giulia VON GUNTEN 2012 [Gym Beo BE 4.00 12.250 50 4.50 9.650 40 {4.00 10.400 35| 5.00 12.550 11 17.50 44.850
29 |Zoey GUGGISBERG 2013 [Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 12.650 31 5.00 11.600 19{3.50 9.500 41 |5.00 10.850 35 17.50 44.600
30 |Emma-Sophie NOCKA 2012 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 4.00 12.800 265.00 11.400 20|4.00 8.300 51 {5.00 12.000 21 18.00 44.500
31 |Yara MUNTNER 2012 |Kutu-Regio-Basel BL 4.00 12.450 433.00 9.700 373.50 10.250 36| 5.00 11.850 24 15.50 44.250
32 |Emily MACDONALD 2012 [Gym Beo BE 4.00 12.600 32[4.50 9.900 31{3.00 9.750 39|5.0011.950 22 16.50 44.200
33 [Nathalie MELLITZER 2013 [ KUTU Uetendorf BE 4.00 12.600 32(3.50 8.750 535.50 11.600 22| 5.00 10.950 33 18.00 43.900
34 |Emily SCHENK 2012 [ KUTU Uetendorf BE 4,00 12.900 23]3.50 9.850 33|3.50 9.500 41 |5.00 11.400 29 16.00 43.650
35 [Mélie ZWAHLEN 2013 | Gym Serrieres NE 4.00 12.550 39 {4.00 10.800 24 [4.50 10.700 34 4.50 9.550 50 17.00 43.600
36 |Amaya CACERES CHAVEZ| 2012 |TV Lenzburg AG 4.00 12.150 58|5.00 9.600 42|5.50 12.200 164.50 9.600 49 19.00 43.550
37 |Tjara BEKAVAC 2012 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 4,00 12.950 225.00 12.000 15|4.50 8.250 535.00 10.300 41 18.50 43.500
38 [Anna-Sofia SEEWER 2013 [ CCFR - TSV Wiinnewil FR 4.00 12.200 543.00 8.950 525.0011.200 28|5.00 11.150 31 17.00 43.500
39 |Emma HOSTETTLER 2013 [Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 13.000 19]5.00 9.600 42|4.00 9.600 40|5.50 11.000 32 18.50 43.200
40 |Aline MINDER 2013 [Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 12.450 433.50 9.650 40{4.00 9.850 38|4.50 11.250 30 16.00 43.200
41 |Sara JOLA 2013 [TV Lenzburg AG 4.00 12.400 46|3.50 9,200 48 |4.00 10.950 31|4.00 10.450 38 15.50 43.000
42 |Elin MATHYS 2013 [TV Lenzburg AG 4.00 12.300 48(3.00 9.150 49(4.0011.100 303.50 9.950 44 14.50 42.500
43 [Kimé VON BUREN 2013 | Gym Serrieres NE 4.00 12.800 26(4.00 9.700 37(4.50 11.750 20| 3.50 8.150 56 16.00 42.400
44 (Mia HUNZIKER 2013 [TzO BE 4.00 13.100 13{3.50 9.500 45(5.00 9.000 45 5.00 10.550 37 17.50 42.150
45 |Yara GERBER 2014 [ KUTU Uetendorf BE 4.00 12.500 41(4.00 9.150 49(5.00 8.800 475.50 11.500 27 18.50 41.950
46 |Alissia REBER 2013 [BTV Bern BE 4.00 12.550 393.00 8.550 54(4.0010.850 32|4.00 9.950 44 15.00 41.900
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47 |Annabelle WEIDHASE 2013 [ Kutu Horgen ZH 4.0012.250 50 3.00 9.850 33(4.00 9.500 41|4.00 10.150 42 15.00 41.750
48 |Léna NICKIEL 2013 | Gym Serrieres NE 4.00 12.100 59(3.00 9.900 31(3.50 8.300 5t |4.50 10.700 36 15.00 41.000
49 (Lena NYFFENEGGER 2011 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 4.00 12.350 47(3.00 9.550 44[4.50 8.600 48|5.00 10.100 43 16.50 40.600
50 |Valentina DELL AGNOLO | 2013 |Kutu Horgen ZH 4.00 12.850 243.00 9.350 46(3.50 8.550 49|4.00 8.800 55 14.50 39.550
51 |[Alyssa SCHNEIDER 2013 |[AGG CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.00 12.600 32]3.50 6.850 594.50 10.000 37|4.50 9.700 48 16.50 39.150
52 |(Amy STRAETEN 2012 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 4.0012.250 50]3.00 8.050 56/3.50 8.450 50 5.00 10.350 40 15.50 39.100
53 |Greta WIDMANN 2012 (TzO BE 4.00 12.800 26|3.00 9,350 46|3.00 6.750 56|5.00 9.250 52 15.00 38.150
54 |Félicie GRAF 2013 | Kutu-Regio-Basel BL 4.0012.250 50]2.50 8.050 56/3.00 7.350 54(4.00 9.950 44 13.50 37.600
55 |Simea STEINER 2012 [ KUTU Uetendorf BE 4.00 12.300 48(3.50 9.000 51(3.50 5.850 58(5.00 9.750 47 16.00 36.900
56 |Linn GESER 2013 [ Kutu Horgen ZH 4.00 12.200 543.00 9.700 37|4.00 7.30055|3.00 6.500 58 14.00 35.700
57 |Ananda PELLEGRINO 2012 [ Kutu Horgen ZH 4.00 12.200 543.00 9.850 33|2.50 5.850 583.00 7.700 57 12.50 35.600
58 |Nael ZANGGER 2013 BTV Bern BE 4.00 12.500 41]3.00 8.400 55/3.00 6.700 57(2.50 5.750 59 12.50 33.350
59 |Emma SELJESON 2012 [BTV Bern BE 4.00 12.200 54(2.00 6.000 60(2.50 3.900 60(2.50 3.750 60 11.00 25.850
60 |Leana BRACK 2013 [TV Lenzburg AG 0.00 0.00060(2.50 7.100 58|4.00 9.450 44|3.50 8.850 53 10.00 25.400
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1 |P3 KUTU Uetendorf 1 25.225 1| 23.500 1| 21.400 1| 22.900 2|  93.025| *
Emma SCHMIDHALTER 2012 [KUTU Uetendorf/RLZ Bern BE |49 12325 |[s500 11.950 [450 11.500 |550 11.650 |19.00 47.425
Luana KUNZLER 2011 |KUTU Uetendorf BE  |H00 12.900 [350 11.550 [450 7706 400 6:980 |1600 43.050
Zoé-Louise DESVOIGNES 2010 |KUTU Uetendorf BE |20 42256 |[250 7800 [400 9.900 [450 11250 |15.00 41.200
2 |P3 Gym Center Emme 1 25.100 2| 21.950 2| 19.400 3| 25.100 1|  91.550| *
Ajana GULDIMANN 2012 |Gym Center Emme/RLZ Bern BE  |+00 12450 |[s50 12550 [400 9.600 500 12.200 |1850 46.800
Nira BESSIRE 2010 | Gym Center Emme BE |H00 12650 [300 9.400 [400 9.800 |550 12.900 [1650 44.750
3 |P3GymBeo1 24.800 3| 20.300 3| 20.100 2| 21.350 3|  86.550
Zoe EICHENBERGER 2011 |Gym Beo BE  |+00 12600 [350 11.100 [400 9.500 400 11.300 [15.50 44.500
Mirka MESSMER 2010 |Gym Beo BE |30 12.950 [300 8650 [400 10.600 400 10.050 [15.00 40.750
Joline ANLIKER 2011 |Gym Beo BE |30 12200 [300 9.200 [400 9:206 |350 7860 |1450 38.400
4 |P3 Gym Beo 2 24.600 4| 14.000 4| 14.500 4| 15.350 4|  68.450
Yamina PETRUZZI 2011 |Gym Beo BE |30 12700 [250 7.750 [300 6.500 350 9.500 [13.00 36.450
Theodora LAZARIDIS 2011 |Gym Beo BE |+00 11900 [200 6.250 [350 8000 |250 5.850 [1200 32.000
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1 |P3 Gym Serriéres 1 25.225 6| 24.850 1| 25.050 1| 25.150 2|  100.275| *
Juline PLOMB 2012 [Gym Serriéres NE |49 12.600 |500 12.450 [s50 13.600 [500 13.450 [1950 52.100
Ophra GABI 2011 [Gym Serriéres NE |90 12475 |500 12400 [450 11450 [s50 11.700 [19.00 48.025
Kayssie AEBERSOLD 2010  [Gym Serriéres NE |90 12.625 |350 $6:250 [450 10:360 [450 15600 |[1650 44.775
2 |P3 Aire-Le-Lignon 1 25.350 3| 24.300 2| 22500 2| 25.800 ! 97.950| *
Héloise BERTHELOT 2012 [AGG CCE Aire-Le-Lignon GE  |H% 12500 |[450 13.550 |5.00 10.900 |s50 13.050 |19.00 50.000
Mélanny MELIS 2012 [AGG CCE Aire-Le-Lignon GE  |H% 12850 |[400 10.750 |550 11.600 |50 12.750 |1850 47.950
3 |P3 GASF Romont 1 25.750 2| 18.550 5| 21.200 3| 24.450 < 89.950| *
Tyana WICHT 2011 |GASF Romont FR |30 12460 [300 9.700 [450 10.900 |[550 12.600 [17.00 45.600
Kiara QUINONEZ 2010 | GASF Romont FR |00 12950 |200 7806 [450 10.300 [450 11.850 [1500 42.900
Nora GAVILLET 2010 | GASF Romont FR |00 12.800 [350 8.850 [450 9:200 1200 30.850
4 |P3 TSV Wiinnewil / Cugy Vesin 1 26.200 1| 18.400 6| 19.900 4| 25.000 3 89.500| *
Anouk RAPPO 2010 |CCFR - TSV Wiinnewil FR |#% 13400 |[300 10450 [450 9.100 550 12600 [17.75 45.550
Vanessa TOMIC 2010  |CCFR - TSV Wiinnewil FR |30 12.800 |200 6550 [450 10.800 |[500 12.400 [1550 42.550
Ainoa BERNASQUE 2011 [FSG Cugy Vesin (CCFR) FR |49 12450 [200 7.950 [350 8300 (300 8650 |1250 36.450
5 |P3TVLenzburg1 25325 5| 19.150 3| 19.300 5| 23.350 s 87.125
Saphira SCHLUMPF 2010 [TV Lenzburg AG |90 12550 |[4s0 11500 [400 7.900 |s50 12.800 |1800 44.750
Sophia EUGSTER 2010 [TV Lenzburg AG |49 12775 |250 7.650 |[450 11.400 |400 10.550 |1500 42.375
6 |P3 TV Widenswil 1 25.350 3| 16.850 s| 19.700 5| 21.700 © 83.600
Linda GIENUTH 2010 [TV Wadenswil ZH |3 12250 (300 8100 [450 9.800 [s00 10.950 |1650 41.100
Lotta HACKER 2010 [TV Wadenswil ZH  |3% 12800 |[200 7608 400 9.900 [450 10.750 |1450 41.050
Victoria LEINS 2011 [TV Wadenswil ZH |30 12550 (300 8750 400 8306 [350 9786 |1450 39.300
7 |P3 GA Chablais 1 25.025 8| 18.300 7| 16.900 8| 20.150 s 80.375
Greta MACMILLAN 2011 [GA Chablais VD |49 12.800 [300 9.600 [450 9.300 [500 11.500 [1650 43.200
Freya AEBI 2010  |GA Chablais VD 49012225 [300 8700 |[450 7.600 |400 8.650 |1s50 37.175
8 |P3 Regio Basel 1 25.175 7| 18.950 4| 19.300 5| 16.900 ° 80.325
Daria KAMALI SHERVEDANI | 2011  [Kutu-Regio-Basel BL 300 12700 |[300 8900 [450 11.300 [300 7.900 |[1450 40.800
Noélia GRAF 2010  |Kutu-Regio-Basel BL |9 12.475 |[350 10.050 350 8.000 [350 9.000 [1450 39.525
9 |P3 KUTU Uetendorf / Kutu [Horgen 1 24.300 5| 12550 s| 13.900 5| 21.050 7 71.800
Danira ALBORI 2011 |KUTU Uetendorf BE 2% 11700 [250 6350 [450 7.000 [450 11.100 [1550 36.150
Flor BUESS 2011 |Kutu Horgen ZH | 12600 |[250 6200 400 6.900 [400 9.950 [1450 35650

22.04.2023 | 13:31 | GymScore by Faxe | www.gymscore.ch Seite 1 von 1 www.kunstturnen-bern.ch/bmmz23




esnschar

&

Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2023 Kutu F

@ Schiipfen
N 22./23.04.2023
PROGRAMM 3

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Total

1 |Juline PLOMB 2012 [Gym Serriéres NE  |49012.600 15(5.0012.450 3[55013.600 1[5.0013.450 1|19.50 52.100
2 |Elin ZUHLKE 2012 [DTV Kiissnacht sz |¥0013.025 2|40012.200 5|55012.400 2|55012.950 3|19.00 50.575
3 |Héloise BERTHELOT 2012 |AGG CCE Aire-Le-Lignon GE  |40012.50021[45013.550 1[50010.900 8|5.5013.050 2|19.00 50.000
4 |ophra GABI 2011 [Gym Serriéres NE  |40012.47522(5.0012.400 4[45011.450 5|5.5011.700 12|19.00 48.025
5 |Mélanny MELIS 2012 [AGG CCE Aire-Le-Lignon GE  |+9012.850 5|40010.750 10{5.5011.600 3|50012.750 6|18.50 47.950
6 |Emma SCHMIDHALTER 2012 |KUTU Uetendorf/RLZ Bern BE  |49012.32526(50011.950 6]45011.500 4|50 11.650 13 |19.00 47.425
7 |Ajana GULDIMANN 2012 |Gym Center Emme/RLZ Bern BE  |59012.45024|55012.550 2|400 9.600 19 [5.00 12.200 10 1850 46.800
8 |Tyana WICHT 2011 | GASF Romont FR | +0012.40025/3.00 9.700 14|450 10.900 8|50 12.600 7|17.00 45.600
9 |Anouk RAPPO 2010  |CCFR - TSV Wiinnewil FR |#%013.400 1]3.0010.450 11|450 9.100 24550 12.600 7|17.75 45.550
10 |Kayssie AEBERSOLD 2010  [Gym Serriéres NE  |40012.625 14(3.5010.250 12450 10.300 13 [4.50 11.600 14| 16.50 44.775
11 |saphira SCHLUMPF 2010 [TV Lenzburg AG | H9012.5501845011.500 8400 7.90029[55012.800 5|18.00 44.750
12 |Nira BESSIRE 2010  |Gym Center Emme BE  |#9012.650 13300 9.400 16|400 9.800 17 (550 12.900 4|16.50 44.750
13 |Zoe EICHENBERGER 2011 |Gym Beo BE  |59012.60015(35011.100 9400 9.500 20 [4.00 11.300 16 | 15.50 44.500
14 |Greta MACMILLAN 2011 [GA Chablais W |49912.800 6[300 9.600 15\450 9.300 21 [5.00 11.500 15| 1650 43.200
15 |Luana KUNZLER 2011 |KUTU Uetendorf BE  |#9012.900 4|35011.550 7|450 7.70030[4.00 10.900 20 | 16.00 43.050
16 |Kiara QUINONEZ 2010 | GASF Romont FR | +0012.950 3|2.00 7.800 26|40 10.300 13450 11.850 11| 15.00 42.900
17 |Vanessa TOMIC 2010  |CCFR - TSV Wiinnewil FR | +0012.800 6|200 6.550 31|40 10.800 105.00 12.400 9|15.50 42.550
18 |Sophia EUGSTER 2010 [TV Lenzburg AG | +0012.77510|250 7.650 29|40 11.400 6|4.00 10.550 22|15.00 42.375
19 |Zoé-Louise DESVOIGNES 2010 |KUTU Uetendorf BE | +0012.25027|250 7.80026]4.00 9.900 15450 11.250 17| 15.00 41.200
20 |Linda GIENUTH 2010 [TV Wadenswil ZH  |#%012.250 27(3.00 8.100 23[450 9.800 17|5.0010.950 19| 16.50 41.100
21 |Lotta HACKER 2010 [TV Wadenswil ZH  |$9912.800 6{200 7.60030(400 9.900 15|450 10.750 21 [ 14.50 41.050
22 |Daria KAMALI SHERVEDANI | 2011 |Kutu-Regio-Basel BL  |+9012.700 11300 8.900 18450 11.300 7|300 7.900 30|1450 40.800
23 |Mirka MESSMER 2010 |Gym Beo BE | +0012.05032|3.00 8.050 24|4.00 10.600 12 4.0 10.050 23| 15.00 40.750
24 |Ina DZIENZIOL 2011 [Kutu Hinwil ZH  |$9012.52520(300 8.900 18|450 10.800 10{3.00 7.550 32 14.50 39.775
25 |Noélia GRAF 2010  |Kutu-Regio-Basel BL  |+9012.47522|350 10.050 13350 8.000 27350 9.000 27|14.50 39.525
26 |Victoria LEINS 2011 [TV Wadenswil ZH  |$9012.550 18300 8.750 21[400 8.300 25(3.50 9.700 25 [14.50 39.300
27 |Joline ANLIKER 2011 |Gym Beo BE | +0012.20030{3.00 9.200 17400 9.20022|350 7.800 31|1450 38.400
28 |Freya AEBI 2010 [GA Chablais W 49912225 29(300 870022450 7.60031[4.00 8.650 281550 37.175
29 |Yamina PETRUZZI 2011 |Gym Beo BE  |+0012.700 11|250 7.75028]3.00 6.500 34350 9.500 26|13.00 36.450
30 |Ainoa BERNASQUE 2011 [FSG Cugy Vesin (CCFR) FR |49012.15031|200 7.950 25350 8.30025(3.00 8.050 291250 36.450
31 |Danira ALBORI 2011 |KUTU Uetendorf BE | +0011.70034|250 6.35032|450 7.000 32|40 11.100 18|15.50 36.150
32 |Flor BUESS 2011  |Kutu Horgen ZH 49012600 15250 6.20034|400 6.900 33400 9.950 24 14.50 35.650
33 |Theodora LAZARIDIS 2011 |Gym Beo BE  |+0011.90033|200 6.25033|350 8.00027|250 5.850 33|12.00 32.000
34 |Nora GAVILLET 2010 | GASF Romont FR |+0012.800 6350 8.85020|450 9.200 22 12.00 30.850
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Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Total
1 (Open BTV Bern1 20.600 1 17.100 1t 16.500 2 18.700 1 72.900| *
Ella SCHEIBLI 2009 [BTV Bern BE 160 10.100 (100 8.800 (170 8.700 |1.90 9266 [6.20 36.800
Giulia LANG 2009 [BTV Bern BE 160 9866 (100 8.300 (190 6:988 |1.90 9.400 [6.40 34.400
Alina SCHWANDER 2010 [BTV Bern BE 160 10.500 |1.10 6766 |210 7.800 (200 9.300 (6.80 34.300
2 [Open Bienne Romande 1 20.450 2 14.700 2 16.900 1 16.450 2 68.500| *
Neela CHASSOT 2010 [Bienne Romande BE 1.60 10.250 1.80 7.200 190 7.600 ([2.00 8.000 |7.30 33.050
Emilia TSCHOPP 2009 [Bienne Romande BE 1.60 10.200 130 6466 [2.00 9.300 140 7460 [6.30 33.000
Janna DIB 2011 [Bienne Romande BE 160 9866 [1.00 7.500 170 7256 [1.90 8.450 |6.20 33.000
3 |Open KUTU Uetendorf 1 19.500 3 12.800 3 11.600 3 15.400 3 59.300
Carina HOFMANN 2010 [Kutu Uetendorf BE 160 9.850 (100 7.050 (200 7.200 210 9.200 (6.70 33.300
Alina SPYCHER 2012 | Kutu Uetendorf BE 160 9.650 (100 5.750 (160 4.400 |1.10 6.200 (530 26.000
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Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Total
1 |Open GymArt1 21.500 4 18.350 1 18.250 1 17.700 ¢ 75.800
Lydia TEXEIRA 2010 |GymArt VD 240 11.000 |1.70 8.850 210 9.050 [210 9.100 |830 38.000
Giulia CORDA 2011  [GymArt VD 240 10.500 |160 9.500 |1.80 9.200 |[210 8.600 |7.90 37.800
2 |Open Opfikon Glattbrugg 1 22.050 1! 17.400 2 15.800 ¢ 18.900 1 74.150
Valeria GONZALES BARROSO 2010 |Opfikon Glattbrugg ZH 240 11.250 |110 8.100 |1.70 8.200 [1.90 9.400 |7.10 36.950
Yve SEITZ 2010 |Opfikon Glattbrugg ZH 240 10.800 |1.60 9.300 |210 #6606 [200 85608 |810 36.200
Timea LEONARDO 2010 |Opfikon Glattbrugg ZH 240 16550 120 73606 190 7.600 [200 9.500 |7.50 34.950
3 |Open Kutu Horgen 1 21.650 2 14.800 5 16.850 4 18.650 2 71.950
Elena ZELTNER 2008 | Kutu Horgen ZH 240 10.700 |110 8.100 200 8.400 |[220 9.850 |7.70 37.050
Lily BECKER-FAHR 2011 | Kutu Horgen ZH 240 10.950 |1.80 6.700 |200 8.450 [210 8.800 |830 34.900
4 |Open TSV Wiinnewil / CugyVesin 1 20.700 6 15.200 4 17.950 2 18.100 3 71.950
Juliane MASSONET 2009 |FSG Cugy Vesin (CCFR) FR 160 10.150 (110 7.400 (190 9.400 |2.00 8.700 ([6.60 35.650
Elea VONLANTHEN 2010 [ TSV Winnewil FR 160 10.550 (110 5486 (220 8.550 [2.10 9.400 (7.00 33.900
Ronja LEHMANN 2008 [ TSV Winnewil FR 160 9756 (170 7.800 (190 #9686 200 #3066 (720 32.750
5 |Open GymMorges 1 21.550 3 15.400 3 15.850 5 17.250 7 70.050
Giulia MASCIA 2011 [ GymMorges VD 240 10.900 |1.00 7.600 190 8.300 |[1.90 8.500 |7.20 35.300
Keira BRUDERER 2010 [GymMorges VD 240 10.650 |110 7.800 (180 7.550 |1.60 8.750 [6.90 34.750
6 |Open Kutu-Regio-Basel 1 21.100 5 12.600 7 17.250 3 18.050 4 69.000
Janna RUGER 2009 |Kutu-Regio-Basel BL 240 11.050 |170 9.000 [1.80 9.050 |2.00 9.450 [7.90 38.550
Kailie BUR 2010 | Kutu-Regio-Basel BL 1.60 10.050 (090 3.600 ([1.90 8.200 |1.90 8.600 [6.30 30.450
7 |Open GymMorges 2 20.100 7 11.900 8 14.050 7 17.000 8 63.050
Aela PUSTORINO 2011 [ GymMorges VD 160 9.700 (120 7.300 (180 6.500 [2.00 9.200 ([6.60 32.700
Lana SERGI 2012 [GymMorges VD 240 10.400 |0.70 4.600 (180 7.550 120 7.800 [6.10 30.350
8 |Open GymArt 2 18.100 8 13.650 ¢© 12.600 8 17.900 5 62.250
Maylie CHAPPUIS 2012 |GymArt VD 160 9.100 (100 6.950 (110 6.450 |170 9.400 (540 31.900
Jenna PFANNENSCHMIDT 2012 [GymArt VD 160 9.000 (100 6.700 (060 6.150 |170 8.500 [4.90 30.350
Zoé PRODUIT 2008 [GymArt VD 160 88066 (100 6656 (120 4356 |1.00 #4666 (480 26.800
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PROGRAMM OPEN

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Total
1 |Janna RUGER 2009 |Kutu-Regio-Basel BL 2.4011.050 2{1.70 9.000 3(1.80 9.050 4|2.00 9.450 3|7.90 38.550
2 |Lydia TEXEIRA 2010 [GymArt VD 24011.000 3|1.70 8.850 4(2.10 9.050 4|2.10 9.100 12|8.30 38.000
3 | Giulia CORDA 2011 [GymArt VD 2.4010.500 11]1.60 9.500 1]1.80 9.200 3|2.10 8.600 16|7.90 37.800
4 |Elena ZELTNER 2008 [ Kutu Horgen ZH 2.4010.700 7|1.10 8.100 7|2.00 8.400 9220 9.850 1|7.70 37.050
5 |Valeria GONZALES BARROSO 2010 |Opfikon Glattbrugg ZH 24011.250 1f110 8.100 7(1.70 8.200 11|1.90 9.400 4|7.10 36.950
6 |Ella SCHEIBLI 2009 ([BTV Bern BE 1.60 10.100 17| 1.00 8.800 5|1.70 8.700 6]1.90 9.200 9|6.20 36.800
7 |Yve SEITZ 2010 |Opfikon Glattbrugg ZH 2.4010.800 6(1.60 9.300 2(2.10 7.600 15/2.00 8.500 18|8.10 36.200
8 |Juliane MASSONET 2009 [FSG Cugy Vesin (CCFR) FR 1.60 10.150 16 1.10 7.400 13|1.90 9.400 1]2.00 8.700 15|6.60 35.650
9 |Giulia MASCIA 2011 [GymMorges VD 2.4010.900 5|1.00 7.600 11]1.90 8.300 101.90 8.500 18]7.20 35.300
10 [Timea LEONARDO 2010 |Opfikon Glattbrugg ZH 2.4010.550 9(1.20 7.300 14(1.90 7.600 15/2.00 9.500 2|7.50 34.950
11 (Lily BECKER-FAHR 2011  [Kutu Horgen ZH 2.4010.950 4|1.80 6.700 19]/2.00 8.450 8|2.10 8.800 13|8.30 34.900
12 |Keira BRUDERER 2010 [GymMorges VD 2.4010.650 8[1.10 7.800 9(1.80 7.550 18|1.60 8.750 14]6.90 34.750
13 |Giulia LANG 2009 ([BTV Bern BE 1.60 9.80020(1.00 8.300 6|1.90 6.90022|1.90 9.400 4|6.40 34.400
14 |Alina SCHWANDER 2010 |[BTV Bern BE 1.60 10.500 11{1.10 6.700 19{2.10 7.800 14{2.00 9.300 8|6.80 34.300
15 |Elea VONLANTHEN 2010 TSV Winnewil FR 1.60 10.550 9|1.10 5.40025|2.20 8.550 7(2.10 9.400 4|7.00 33.900
16 |Carina HOFMANN 2010 |Kutu Uetendorf BE 1.60 9.850 19(1.00 7.050 17{2.00 7.20021{2.10 9.200 9{6.70 33.300
17 |Neela CHASSOT 2010 |Bienne Romande BE 1.60 10.250 14{1.80 7.200 16(1.90 7.600 15(2.00 8.000 22(7.30 33.050
18 [Emilia TSCHOPP 2009 |Bienne Romande BE 1.60 10.200 15(1.30 6.100 23(2.00 9.300 2(1.40 7.400 24(6.30 33.000
19 (Janna DIB 2011 [Bienne Romande BE 1.60 9.80020(1.00 7.500 12|1.70 7.25020]1.90 8.450 21|6.20 33.000
20 [Ronja LEHMANN 2008 TSV Winnewil FR 1.60 9.75022|1.70 7.800 9|1.90 7.900 13|2.00 7.300 25|7.20 32.750
21 |Aela PUSTORINO 2011 [GymMorges VD 1.60 9.700 23(1.20 7.300 14(1.80 6.500 23(2.00 9.200 96.60 32.700
22 (Maylie CHAPPUIS 2012 GymArt VD 1.60 9.10025|1.00 6.950 18|1.10 6.450 24(1.70 9.400 4|5.40 31.900
23 |Kailie BUR 2010 |Kutu-Regio-Basel BL 1.60 10.050 18{0.90 3.600 27(1.90 8.200 11{1.90 8.600 16{6.30 30.450
24 (Lana SERGI 2012 [GymMorges VD 2.4010.400 13{0.70 4.600 26(1.80 7.550 18|1.20 7.800 23|6.10 30.350
25 (Jenna PFANNENSCHMIDT 2012 [GymArt VD 1.60 9.000 261.00 6.700 19|0.60 6.150 25|1.70 8.500 18|4.90 30.350
26 |Zoé PRODUIT 2008 [GymArt VD 1.60 8.800 27[1.00 6.650 22|1.20 4.350 27|1.00 7.000 26|4.80 26.800
27 |Alina SPYCHER 2012 | Kutu Uetendorf BE 1.60 9.650 24(1.00 5.750 24(1.60 4.400 26(1.10 6.200 27(5.30 26.000
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Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2023 Kutu F

Schipfen
— 22./23.04.2023
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Pen. Total
1 P4 KUTU Uetendorf 1 23.950 1 14.900 ! 18.400 20.050 77.300| *
Elisa KELLER 2011 | KUTU Uetendorf/RLZ Bern BE 3.90 12.950 (280 9.150 [3.10 8.750 [3.30 10.200 13.10 41.050
Nola BOHNENBLUST 2011 KUTU Uetendorf/RLZ Bern BE 320 11.000 (100 5.750 (3.70 9.650 |3.30 9.850 11.20 36.250
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Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2023 Kutu F
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— 22./23.04.2023
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Pen. Total
1 |P4GCE/CGG/AGG1 24.550 1 11.950 t 18.050 t 19.900 t 74.450| *
Lia GASSER 2011 Gym Center Emme/RLZ Bern BE 390 12.650 |150 8.750 |[4.30 10.350 |[3.30 10.050 13.00 41.800
Lara AYSEV 2010 |Chéne Gymnastique Genéve GE 390 11.900 (1.00 3.200 [410 7.700 |3.00 9.850 12.00 32.650
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PROGRAMM 4
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Pen. Total
1 |Lia GASSER 2011 [Gym Center Emme/RLZ Bern BE 3.9012.650 2| 1.50 8.750 2]4.30 10.350 1]3.30 10.050 2 13.00 41.800
2 |Elisa KELLER 2011 KUTU Uetendorf/RLZ Bern BE 3.9012.950 1/2.80 9.150 1]3.10 8.750 3]3.3010.200 1 13.10 41.050
3 |[Nola BOHNENBLUST 2011 KUTU Uetendorf/RLZ Bern BE 3.2011.000 4/ 1.00 5.7503]3.70 9.650 2|3.30 9.850 3 11.20 36.250
4 |Lara AYSEV 2010 [Chéne Gymnastique Genéve GE 3.90 11.900 3[1.00 3.200 4[4.10 7.700 4[3.00 9.850 3 12.00 32.650
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Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2023 Kutu F

Schipfen
— 22./23.04.2023
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Total
1 |P4A BTV Bern / Gym Beo 1 22,350 t 18.600 t 21.350 t 20.100 t 82.400| *
Alexia STEFFEN 2009 |Gym Beo BE 240 11.200 (230 9.650 [2.60 10.900 |2.60 10.250 [9.90 42.000
Dora KAMMER 2008 |[BTV Bern BE 240 11.150 [1.90 8.950 (290 10.450 |2.60 9.850 [9.80 40.400
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PROGRAMM 4A GASTE
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Total
1 |P4ATV Lenzburg 1 22,100 3 20.300 1 19.100 2 21.300 82.800
Anna SCHORI 2008 [TV Lenzburg AG 340 11.900 [220 11.250 (2.80 10.000 ([3.00 10.800 |11.40 43.950
Svenja RIBIC 2008 [TV Lenzburg AG 240 10.200 [1.90 8256 (210 9.100 (280 10.500 |9.20 38.050
Eve BATTIG 2009 [TV Lenzburg AG 240 19606 |2.00 9.050 230 #4606 (220 9456 (890 35.800
2 |P4A TV Wédenswil 1 23.100 1 18.000 3 21.300 1 20.300 82.700
Madleina SCHURMANN 2010 [TV Wadenswil ZH 240 19756 |280 9.550 ([3.10 11.000 (2.80 9.800 |[11.10 41.100
Leana HEDINGER 2008 [TV Wédenswil ZH 320 12.050 [1.30 8156 ([3.00 10.300 (290 10.500 |10.40 41.000
Lani SPECK 2008 [TV Wédenswil ZH 240 11.050 (190 8.450 |290 9656 (280 9466 |10.00 38.250
3 |P4A KUTU Biilach / KUTU Hprgen 1 21.850 5 19.900 2 18.400 4 20.150 80.300
Anna NEMETH 2008 | Kutu Biilach ZH 260 10.950 290 11.100 ([3.40 9.050 ([3.10 10.650 |12.00 41.750
Eleonora HASANMETA] 2010 Kutu Biilach ZH 240 199066 |240 8.800 280 9.350 2,00 9.500 9.60 38.550
Nicola GESER 2010 |Kutu Horgen ZH 240 10.900 |[250 8350 (240 8950 (210 8580 [940 36.700
4 |P4A GymMorges 1 21.900 4 17.550 4 19.050 3 19.650 78.150
Ilaria MASCIA 2009 |GymMorges VD 240 11.150 200 9.750 (280 9.150 (270 10.300 |9.90 40.350
Shaey PITTET 2009 |GymMorges VD 240 10.750 [1.30 7.800 (260 9.900 (210 9.350 |[840 37.800
Catherine OOI 2010 [GymMorges VD 240 19560 [1.20 3:960 (250 F250 (200 85606 |[810 30.150
5 |P4A GA Chablais 1 22.450 2 14.950 6 18.250 5 19.600 75.250
Emilie AEBY 2009 |GA Chablais VD 240 11.200 [1.90 7.200 (260 8158 (290 10.300 [9.80 36.850
Lily BERSIER 2009 |GA Chablais VD 240 11.250 [1.90 7.750 (200 8.650 (210 8360 |840 35.950
Chloé MAGNUSON 2010 |GA Chablais VD 240 9960 130 54506 (280 9.600 (280 9.300 [9.30 34.250
6 |P4A Opfikon Glattbrugg 1 21.750 6 17.150 5 16.200 6 17.900 73.000
Cristina BUTTAZZO 2008 |Opfikon Glattbrugg ZH 240 10.700 |190 9.050 (190 7.850 (2.10 8486 [830 36.000
Gabriella MAGRO 2009 |Opfikon Glattbrugg ZH 240 16:666 [1.90 8.100 (250 8.350 (210 9.200 |8.90 35.650
Gina HOFER 2009 |Opfikon Glattbrugg ZH 240 11.050 (170 6356 |260 6458 (270 8.700 940 32.550
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PROGRAMM 4A

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Total
1 |Anna SCHORI 2008 [TV Lenzburg AG 3.4011.900 3{2.2011.250 1{2.8010.000 63.0010.800 2]|11.40 43.950
2 [Lia STURNY 2008 [CCFR - TSV Wiinnewil FR 3.2010.950 12{2.10 9.300 6(2.9011.550 1]2.7010.450 7|10.90 42.250
3 |Alexia STEFFEN 2009 [Gym Beo BE 2.4011.200 5]230 9.650 4]26010.900 3|2.6010.250 10/9.90 42.000
4 |Anna NEMETH 2008 [ Kutu Biilach ZH 2.60 10.950 12/2.90 11.100 2|3.40 9.050 14|3.10 10.650 3]12.00 41.750
5 [Madleina SCHURMANN 2010 [TV Wadenswil ZH 240 10.750 16(2.80 9.550 5(3.1011.000 2(2.80 9.800 12]11.10 41.100
6 |Leana HEDINGER 2008 [TV Wadenswil ZH 3.2012.050 2{1.30 8.150 163.00 10.300 5(2.9010.500 5]10.40 41.000
7 |Dora KAMMER 2008 |[BTV Bern BE 2.4011.150 7{1.90 8.950 9(2.9010.450 4(2.60 9.850 11]9.80 40.400
8 |Jolina NUSSLE 2009 |Kutu Hinwil ZH 3.2012.200 1{2.30 8.300 14{3.10 9.250 11(2.80 10.600 4]11.40 40.350
9 |Ilaria MASCIA 2009 [GymMorges VD 24011.150 7]2.00 9.750 3|280 9.15012(2.7010.300 8]9.90 40.350
10 |Aileen WYTTENBACH 2010 [Regio Basel / RLZ NKL Liestal BL 32011.100 9(2.20 8.750 11|3.00 8.000 19(3.20 10.900 1(11.60 38.750
11 |Eleonora HASANMETAJ 2010 Kutu Biilach ZH 240 10.900 14(2.40 8.800 10|/2.80 9.350 10/2.00 9.500 13(9.60 38.550
12 |Lani SPECK 2008 [TV Wadenswil ZH 2.4011.050 10 1.90 8.450 12/2.90 9.650 8280 9.100 18]10.00 38.250
13 [Svenja RIBIC 2008 [TV Lenzburg AG 2.4010.200 20| 1.90 8.250 15/2.10 9.100 13|2.80 10.500 5]9.20 38.050
14 (Shaey PITTET 2009 [GymMorges VD 240 10.750 16(1.30 7.800 18(2.60 9.900 7(2.10 9.350 14]8.40 37.800
15 |Emilie AEBY 2009 |GA Chablais VD 24011.200 5|1.90 7.20020|2.60 8.150 18{2.9010.300 8]9.80 36.850
16 ([Nicola GESER 2010 [Kutu Horgen ZH 2.40 10.900 14| 2.50 8.350 13|2.40 8.950 15|2.10 8.500 20]|9.40 36.700
17 |Cristina BUTTAZZO 2008 |Opfikon Glattbrugg ZH 2.4010.700 18{1.90 9.050 7[1.90 7.85020(2.10 8.400 22|8.30 36.000
18 [Lily BERSIER 2009 [GA Chablais VD 2.4011.250 4[1.90 7.75019(2.00 8.650 16(2.10 8.300 23|8.40 35.950
19 |Eve BATTIG 2009 [TV Lenzburg AG 240 10.000 21(2.00 9.050 7|2.30 7.600 21220 9.15017(8.90 35.800
20 |Gabriella MAGRO 2009 |Opfikon Glattbrugg ZH 2.4010.000 21{1.90 8.100 17|2.50 8.350 17(2.10 9.200 16]8.90 35.650
21 |Chloé MAGNUSON 2010 [GA Chablais VD 240 9.90023(1.30 5.45022(2.80 9.600 9(2.80 9.300 15]/9.30 34.250
22 |Gina HOFER 2009 |Opfikon Glattbrugg ZH 2.4011.050 10 1.70 6.350 21|2.60 6.450 23|2.70 8.700 19]|9.40 32.550
23 [Catherine OOI 2010 [GymMorges VD 240 10.500 19(1.20 3.900 23|2.50 7.250 22(2.00 8.50020|8.10 30.150
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Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2023 Kutu F

Schipfen
— 22./23.04.2023
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Pen. Total
1 |P5BTVBern1l 24.850 1 18.300 t 22.300 t 21.500 t 86.950| *
Joya DUBI 2009 BTV Bern/RLZ Bern BE 3.80 12.550 (2.80 8.900 (440 11.350 |4.30 10.800 15.30 43.600
Noée Yara OBI 2009 BTV Bern/RLZ Bern BE 340 12.300 |[1.90 9.400 |5.00 10.950 |[3.70 10.700 14.00 43.350

22.04.2023 | 19:49 | GymScore by Faxe | www.gymscore.ch

Seite 1 von 1

www.kunstturnen-bern.ch/bmmz23




esnschar

>

rne
o

‘Schipfon 2023

3| &
oo
«oﬁ
Usyjpyos¥

Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2023 Kutu F

Schipfen
— 22./23.04.2023
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Pen. Total
1 P5 BTV Luzern / BTV Basel 1 21.950 1 19.750 1 21.100 1 20.300 ! 83.100| *
Joy ROHRER 2009 [BTV Luzern / RLZ NKL Liestq LU 340 10.850 [220 10.200 |4.50 10.850 [3.60 9.800 13.70 41.700
Soraya BURKI 2009 BTV Basel / RLZ NKL Liestal BS 340 11.100 |2.10 9.550 |3.70 10.250 |[3.20 10.500 12.40 41.400
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Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Pen. Total
1 |Joya DUBI 2009 [BTV Bern/RLZ Bern BE 3.80 12,550 1/2.80 8.900 4]4.40 11.350 1]4.30 10.800 1 15.30 43.600
2 |Noée Yara OBI 2009 [BTV Bern/RLZ Bern BE 3.4012.300 2/ 1.90 9.400 3/5.00 10.950 2|3.70 10.700 2 14.00 43.350
3 |Joy ROHRER 2009 |BTV Luzern / RLZ NKL Liestal LU 3.40 10.850 5[ 2.20 10.200 1 |4.50 10.850 3|3.60 9.800 4 13.70 41.700
4 |Soraya BURKI 2009 BTV Basel / RLZ NKL Liestal BS 3.4011.100 4] 2.10 9.550 2(3.70 10.250 4(3.20 10.500 3 12.40 41.400
5 |[Noélie CROISET 2008 [Chéne Gymnastique Genéve GE 3.40 12.000 3[3.90 7.500 5(4.3010.100 5[3.50 9.700 5 15.10 39.300
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Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Pen. Total
1 P6A Gym Center Emme|/ TZO 1 24.650 1 17.500 2 21.450 1 22.150 1! 85.750| *
Malin WAFFLER 2006 |Gym Center Emme BE 340 12.500 [1.30 9.200 ([3.90 11.450 |3.50 11.050 12.10 44.200
Raja JORDI 2004 |TzZO BE 340 12.150 230 8.300 460 9:660 (420 11.100 1450 41.150
Amélie WALDNER 2006 |Gym Center Emme BE 320 114606 [1.70 8660 [3.60 10.000 |3.30 11006 11.80 40.400
2 |P6A Gym Center Emme|l 23.400 2 19.350 1 17.950 4 21.700 2 82.400| *
Anina ENZLER 2002 |Gym Center Emme BE 340 12.200 [260 11.200 ([4.00 10.200 |3.70 11.400 13.70  45.000
Alessia RAU 2006 |Gym Center Emme BE 340 11.200 |11 8.150 [3.60 7.750 |3.30 10.300 11.40 37.400
3 P6A Bienne Romande /(BTV Bern |/ KUTU Uetendorf 1 22.150 4 15.400 4 18.850 3 20.650 3 77.050
Aneschka BERTCHTOLD 2003 |BTV Bern BE 200 16:656 [0.90 8.400 (290 9.500 |3.10 10.750 8.90 39.300
Océane GRENACHER 2002 |Bienne Romande BE 240 11.400 (09 7.000 (260 9.350 |250 9.900 840 37.650
Melina KOPP 2003 |KUTU Uetendorf BE 240 10.750 |0.70 6760 |280 5860 [260 9460 850 26.650
4 |P6A GymBeo 1 22.200 3 16.000 3 19.400 2 18.850 4 76.450
Noée HEIM 2007 |Gym Beo BE 320 11.750 [1.00 7.900 (250 10.400 |2.80 10.550 9.50 40.600
Saskia STEFFEN 2007 |Gym Beo BE 240 10.450 [o0.80 8.100 (260 9.000 |2.00 8.300 7.80 35.850
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Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Pen. Total
1 |P6ATV Lenzburg 1 22.600 2 19.350 1 21.100 1t 22,500 1 85.550| *
Malina BLUM 2005 |TV Lenzburg AG 340 11.500 140 9.600 340 11.150 3.70 11.400 11.90 43.650
Milla SOMMER 2007 |TV Lenzburg AG 240 167560 140 9.750 290 99608 [3.00 11.100 9.70  41.500
Sara STOCKLI 2007 |TV Lenzburg AG 240 11.100 110 8566 (280 9.950 [3.40 16:956 9.70  40.500
2 |P6A Wiinnewil / GASF ) Cugy 24.350 1 18.350 2 20.400 2 21.800 2 84.900| *
Orianne PACHE 2006 |GASF CCFR FR 340 12.400 |270 8.900 [3.30 9956 |3.20 11.200 12.60 42.450
Rea KOLLY 2004 |Winnewil CCFR FR 340 11.950 |2.00 9.450 (2.80 10.400 |3.00 16-456 11.20 42.250
Valentina MIRUS 2007 |FSG Cugy Vesin (CCFR) FR 320 #3606 |100 8560 ([3.10 10.000 |3.10 10.600 10.40 40.400
3 |P6A Wiinnewil / GASF 22.350 3 14.800 3 16.750 3 18.600 3 72.500
Lucie SCHNORF 2007 |GASF CCFR FR 320 11.450 1.80 7.250 (290 9.750 |[3.10 10.900 11.00 39.350
Carole FREIBURGHAUS 2004 | TSV Winnewil FR 240 10.900 0.90 7.550 220 7.000 1.80 7.700 730  33.150
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PROGRAMM 6A

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Pen. Total

1 |Anina ENZLER 2002 [Gym Center Emme BE 3.4012.200 3]2.6011.200 1[4.0010.200 6]3.7011.400 2 13.70 45.000
2 [Malin WAFFLER 2006 [Gym Center Emme BE 3.4012.500 1]1.30 9.200 5[3.9011.450 2|3.5011.050 7 12.10 44.200
3 Malina BLUM 2005 [TV Lenzburg AG 3.4011.500 8|1.40 9.600 3|3.4011.150 3|3.7011.400 2 11.90 43.650
4 |Céline SIDLER 2000 |DTV Kissnacht Sz 3.4011.750 6]2.60 7.500 16(3.9012.150 1]3.8011.500 1 13.70 42.900
5 |Orianne PACHE 2006 |GASF CCFR FR 3.4012.400 2(2.70 8.900 6|3.30 9.950 113.2011.200 4 12.60 42.450
6 |Rea KOLLY 2004 | Winnewil CCFR FR 3.4011.950 5]2.00 9.450 4[2.8010.400 4]3.0010.450 14 11.20 42.250
7 |Milla SOMMER 2007 [TV Lenzburg AG 2.4010.750 19]1.40 9.750 2[2.90 9.900 14]3.0011.100 5 9.70 41.500
8 Raja JORDI 2004 (TzO BE 34012.150 4|2.30 8.300 10(4.60 9.600 16{4.2011.100 5 14.50 41.150
9 |Noée HEIM 2007 [Gym Beo BE 3.2011.750 6(1.00 7.900 142.50 10.400 4]2.80 10.550 13 9.50 40.600
10 (Sara STOCKLI 2007 [TV Lenzburg AG 2.4011.100 15(1.10 8.500 7|2.80 9.950 11|3.4010.950 9 9.70 40.500
11 |Amélie WALDNER 2006 [Gym Center Emme BE 3.2011.400 10 1.70 8.000 13[3.60 10.000 9]3.3011.000 8 11.80 40.400
12 (|Valentina MIRUS 2007 |FSG Cugy Vesin (CCFR) FR 3.2011.300 131.00 8.500 7[3.1010.000 9]3.1010.600 12 10.40 40.400
13 |Lucie SCHNORF 2007 |GASF CCFR FR 3.2011.450 9(1.80 7.25017]2.90 9.750 15]3.10 10.900 10 11.00 39.350
14 |Aneschka BERTCHTOLD 2003 |[BTV Bern BE 2.00 10.650 21]0.90 8.400 9[2.90 9.500 17]3.1010.750 11 8.90 39.300
15 (Victoria ADEL 2007 |Opfikon Glattbrugg ZH 2.40 10.950 16]0.90 7.200 182.90 10.100 7]2.70 10.250 17 8.90 38.500
16 |Océane GRENACHER 2002 |Bienne Romande BE 240 11.400 10{0.90 7.000 19|2.60 9.350 182.50 9.900 18 8.40 37.650
17 |[Alessia RAU 2006 [Gym Center Emme BE 3.4011.200 14| 1.10 8.150 11(3.60 7.750 20]3.30 10.300 15 11.40 37.400
18 [Samia GRIMM 2005 | Kutu-Regio-Basel BL 2.40 10.950 16]0.90 6.700 20(2.80 10.100 7]2.10 9.100 20 820 36.850
19 |Saskia STEFFEN 2007 [Gym Beo BE 2.40 10.450 22(0.80 8.100 12|2.60 9.000 19|2.00 8.300 21 7.80 35.850
20 |Nina FILIPOVIC 2003 | Kutu Biilach ZH 2.60 11.350 12| 0.60 3.600 21]2.80 9.950 11]3.00 10.300 15 9.00 35.200
21 (Carole FREIBURGHAUS 2004 TSV Winnewil FR 240 10.900 18(0.90 7.550 15(2.20 7.000 21|1.80 7.700 22 7.30 33.150
22 |Melina KOPP 2003 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 2.40 10.750 19]/0.70 0.700 222.80 5.800 22]2.60 9.400 19 8.50 26.650

22.04.2023 | 19:54 | GymScore by Faxe | www.gymscore.ch Seite 1 von 1 www.kunstturnen-bern.ch/bmmz23




